DENHAMS
Antique sale 599 to be held on 03rd October of 2012

INDEX AND ORDER OF SALE START LOT
Antique and Fine Quality Furniture 1

Clocks and Scientific Instruments 201
Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets, Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc 243
European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware 626

Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints 851

Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue 975

PUBLIC VIEWING

Saturday 29th September 9am - 12 noon
Monday 1st October 10am - 5pm
Tuesday 2nd October 10am - 7pm
Wednesday 3rd October 9am - 10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

PHONE BIDS Limited telephone bidding is available for Antique auctions, please ensure lines
are booked by no later than 5pm Tuesday, prior to the Auction.

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms
of identity with proof of address and a home telephone number will be
required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 15% plus vat (18% inclusive) is payable on the hammer

price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on
invoices for credit cards). Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING Clearing of SMALL items is allowed during the auction for a £1 per lot 'fine’ that
is donated to charity

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or
mobile 07831 799319
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Antigue and Fine Quality Furniture

A 19th Century carved oak Jacobean style dresser fitted 3 long drawers, raised on turned and block supports
72" £300-400

A 1930's mahogany Chippendale style display cabinet, the shelved interior enclosed by astragal glazed doors,
the base fitted 1 long drawer and raised on cabriole supports 30" £120-160

A Georgian style painted 3 tier waterfall bookcase fitted a drawer and raised on splayed bracket feet 21"
£300-350

An Edwardian mahogany lozenge shaped aesthetic movement centre table, raised on turned and reeded
supports with X framed stretcher, 50" £90-130

An 18th Century oak coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid 48" £200-300

A Georgian mahogany corner cabinet with moulded cornice, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by panelled
doors and with fluted columns to the sides 29" £60-90

An Oriental Padouk cabinet fitted 2 short and 1 long drawer above a double cupboard 34" £140-180

A circular Georgian style mahogany wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 12" £20-30

A 19th Century rectangular plate mirror contained in a maple frame 25" x 20" £150-200

A carved oak joyned stool, raised on turned supports 15" £80-120

A Georgian circular mahogany 2 tier dumb waiter, raised on pillar and tripod supports, 23" £200-250

A Victorian figured walnut writing slope with hinged lid and mother of pearl decoration to the centre 12" £30-50

A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard with domed top, fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled door,
raised on bun feet 38" £240-300

A square Edwardian mahogany 2 tier revolving bookcase 10" £120-150

An Art Nouveau oak bureau with fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 2 short and 2 long drawers with
brass drop handles, raised on bracket feet 30" £60-90

A Georgian mahogany corner washstand with raised back, the top fitted 3 bowl recepticals, the base fitted 1
long drawer, raised outswept supports 26" £70-100

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing table with circular bevelled plate mirror, fitted 2 glove drawers above
2 short and 2 long drawers, raised on square tapering supports 40" £50-75

A Victorian 8 piece oak show frame drawing room suite comprising armchair, nursing chair and 4 standard
chairs with upholstered seats and backs, raised on turned supports £200-300

A mahogany Globe Wernicke style 3 tier bookcase, raised on square supports 34" £280-380
A 1930's oak firescreen with Berlin woolwork panel £15-20

A 19th Century Continental mahogany apprentice style chest with crossbanded top and canted corners, fitted
3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 10" £250-300

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with brass railed back fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard, raised on
a platform base 35" £40-60

Page 2/53



23

24

25

25a

25b

25¢c

25d

25e

25f

25¢g

25h

25

25k

25|

25m

25n

25p

25q

25r

25s

25t

25u

25v

A 17th/18th Century oak side table fitted a drawer and raised on turned and block supports with stretcher 14"
£300-400

A set of 8 19th Century Hepplewhite style shield back dining chairs with upholstered seats, raised on cabriole
supports £600-800

A 19th Century mahogany sofa table fitted 2 drawers with H framed stretcher 38" ILLUSTRATED £200-300

An Edwardian carved walnut show frame armchair with upholstered seat and back, raised on turned supports
£40-60

A Georgian mahogany clerk's bureau with fall front and well fitted interior, raised on square tapering supports
with H framed stretcher 28" £60-90

An 18th Century panel oak coffer front, converted for use as headboard 56" £40-60

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau bookcase, the upper section with moulded cornice, fitted shelves
enclosed by glazed panelled doors and with fall front revealing a well fitted interior, the base fitted 2 drawers
above a double cupboard, raised on a platform base, 42" £150-200

A Victorian carved mahogany show frame 3 piece settee suite comprising double back settee and pair of
chairs, raised on cabriole supports £600-800

A Georgian mahogany D end table, raised on 6 supports ending in spade feet 46" £100-150
An oval inlaid mahogany tea tray decorated musical trophies with brass gallery 26" £120-160

A Georgian mahogany bow front dressing table with crossbanded top, fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised
on ring turned supports 40" ILLUSTRATED £200-300

An inlaid parquetry trinket box with hinged lid 14" £20-40

A Continental inlaid Kingwood 3 tier etagere with pierced brass gallery 15" £150-200

A Victorian walnut tub back armchair with spindle decoration, raised on turned & fluted supports £150-200

A 19th Century oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a white painted frame 22" £30-50

A Scad-Way box ottoman upholstered in pink material 62" £70-100

A 19th Century oval plate wall mirror contained in a walnut frame 28" £30-50

A William IV mahogany and brass pole screen with triform base, converted for use as a standard lamp £40-60

A Regency mahogany and crossbanded pedestal work table, fitted 3 drawers and raised on a tripod base
ending in brass caps and castors 22" ILLUSTRATED £600-800

A Continental oak hanging coat rack 27" £30-50

An Oriental hardwood pedestal side table fitted 4 drawers, the pedestal fitted 1 drawer with pierced undertier
57" £120-160

A Continental table top cabinet fitted shelves and numerous drawers enclosed by a parquetry panelled door,
raised on bracket feet 13" £250-300

An elm rail back rocking chair with bobbin turned decoration and woven cane seat £100-150
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A carved Eastern hardwood folding Koran stand 11" £30-50

An Art Deco figured walnut side table fitted a drawer, raised on cabriole supports 23" £50-75

An 18th Century elm ladderback chair with woven rush seat, raised on cabriole supports £20-30

A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 18" £30-50

A mahogany bow front chest of 4 long drawers with satinwood stringing, raised on bracket feet 22" £200-300

A Georgian mahogany bookcase with moulded and dentil cornice, the shelved interior enclosed by astragal
glazed panelled doors and raised on bracket feet 65" £150-200

A 19th Century rectangular triple plate over mantel mirror contained in a gilt frame 23" x 44" £50-75

An Edwardian square inlaid mahogany coal purdonium 14" £40-60

A Continental dome shaped stripped and polished pine coffer with hinged lid and iron drop handles 35 1/2"
£100-150

A rectangular glass and light wood display cabinet, raised on square supports 16" £50-75

A set of 6 19th Century simulated rosewood and bar back dining chairs with carved mid rails and drop in seats
£200-300

A 1930's Art Deco walnut bonheur du jour, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 2 long drawers,
raised on cabriole supports 23" £50-75

A Victorian oak Gothic style refectory table with H framed stretcher and pierced decoration to the centre 87"
£250-300

A Georgian style mahogany 4 division Canterbury, the base fitted a drawer, raised on turned supports 19"
£40-50

A Georgian style mahogany sideboard fitted 3 long drawers above a triple cupboard, the centre section
enclosed by a grilled panelled door, raised on a platform base 48" £100-150

A 19th Century rectangular plate cheval mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame £100-150

A rectangular carved oak joyned stool raised on turned and block supports 19" £40-60

A 19th Century French D shaped cabinet the upper section enclosed by grilled panelled doors, the base
enclosed by panelled doors, raised on panelled feet 24" £70-100

A Georgian style yew kneehole dressing table/desk with inset leather writing surface, fitted 2 long and 6 short
drawers, the kneehole fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 36" £50-75

A 19th Century mahogany bow front chest of 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 44" £75-100

A rectangular Georgian mahogany card table, raised on square tapering supports 33" £100-150

An oval wooden waste paper basket 12" £15-20

A Victorian mahogany extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on turned supports 73" £100-150

An oval plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 36" £60-80
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A circular Eastern hardwood table raised on a folding stand 13" £20-30

A 19th Century rectangular oak breakfast table, raised on pillar and tripod base 39" £40-60
A Victorian walnut writing slope with hinged lid 14" £50-75

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany Sutherland table 24" £100-150

An 18th/19th Century elm stick back kitchen chair, raised on turned supports £150-200

A Chippendale style bow front display cabinet with raised back, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by astragal
glazed panelled doors 44" £50-75

A handsome pair of 19th Century figured walnut apprentice commodes of serpentine outline fitted 3 long
drawers, raised on ogee bracket feet 10" ILLUSTRATED £500-700

A Georgian style yew dining suite comprising D end extending dining table with concealed extra leaf and a set
of 6 Hepplewhite camel back dining chairs - 2 carvers, 4 standard £120-160

A Victorian mahogany framed armchair upholstered in pink material £30-50

An Edwardian walnut pot cupboard with raised back enclosed by a panelled door, raised on a platform base
15" £40-60

A pair of walnut bar back chairs with vase shaped slat backs and upholstered seats, raised on turned and
fluted supports £140-180

A rectangular triple plate over mantel mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 18" x 44" £20-30
A circular coopered oak jardiniere with ring drop handles 13" £20-30

A carved oak dresser base fitted 2 long drawers above a pot cupboard, raised on turned and block supports
36" £140-180

A 19th Century mahogany bow front commode fitted a drawer above a double cupboard, raised on bracket
feet 26" £20-30

A circular Victorian green painted stool, the top decorated a diving Kingfisher 11" £10-20
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany Sutherland table 24" £100-150
A Victorian mahogany waisted square footstool raised on bun feet 9" £30-50

A 19th Century gilt painted pole screen with tapestry banner raised on a triform base and hoof supports
£30-50

A hardwood bookcase on cabinet, the upper section fitted adjustable shelves, the base fitted 2 long drawers
above a double cupboard 51" £150-200

A 19th Century camphor and chrome banded military chest in 2 sections, the upper section fitted 2 short
drawers above 1 long drawer, the base fitted 2 long drawers, raised on bun feet 39" £850-1000

A rectangular pine footstool raised on square tapering supports 15" £10-20
A childs oak writing slope/desk with hinged lid, raised on square tapering supports 19" £15-20

A Victorian oval mahogany extending dining table, raised on turned supports 48" £100-150
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A Victorian mahogany writing table with brown leather inset writing surface, raised on turned supports with H
framed stretcher 43" £100-150

A pair of Georgian style mahogany open arm chairs with upholstered seats and backs raised on cabriole
supports £100-150

A set of 6 pine ladder back dining chairs with woven cane seats - 2 carvers, 4 standard £40-60
A Georgian style serpentine fronted walnut chest of 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 19" £80-120

An Art Nouveau mahogany bureau bookcase, the upper section fitted shelves enclosed by lead glazed
panelled doors, the base fitted a fall front above 1 long drawer, the base fitted a shelf 32" £150-200

A turned mahogany torchere £20-30

A 19th Century Continental dome stripped and polished pine coffer with hinged lid and iron handles, 36"
£100-150

An Edwardian rectangular mahogany tea table, raised on square tapering supports with X framed stretcher 23
£50-75

A 19th Century circular mahogany snap top tea table, raised on a turned pillar and tripod support 30" £40-60
A Victorian rectangular inlaid rosewood trinket box with hinged lid 12" £20-30

A pair of 19th Century mahogany hall chairs, raised on turned supports £60-90

A nest of 3 rectangular oak interfitting coffee tables, raised on turned and block supports 20" £100-150

A set of pine 3 tread steps £40-60

A pair of octagonal oak Art Nouveau 2 tier occasional tables, raised on pierced supports 15" £100-150

A carved oak dresser base fitted 2 long drawers, raised on ring turned supports 53" £140-180

A Victorian mahogany square 2 tier occasional table, raised on turned supports 21" £20-30

A pair of mahogany D shaped 4 drawer chests with tore handles 16" £150-200

An Oriental rectangular hardwood table 69" £180-220

An Oriental Padouk wood dining suite comprising oval extending dining table with 2 extra leaves and 6 dining
chairs £100-150

A Georgian style yew chest with crossbanded top, fitted 4 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 17" £40-60
A pair of ltalian style carved walnut open arm chairs with upholstered seats and backs £200-300

A Queen Anne style figured walnut chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles,
raised on bracket feet 30" £150-200

A mahogany side table fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers with brass swan neck drop handles raised on turned
and block supports 22" £60-90

An 18th Century oak coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid, the interior fitted a candle box 51"
£200-300
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A Georgian style mahogany D end dining table, the top cross-banded with figured walnut, raised on pillar and
tripod supports with 1 extra leaf £70-100

A circular walnut and oak coffee table, raised on 6 baluster turned supports with X framed stretcher 30"
£20-30

A rectangular oak occasional table, the base incorporating a Canterbury, raised on turned and block supports
24" £30-50

A 19th Century oval bleached mahogany snap top wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 29" £50-75
An oval plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame surmounted by an urn, 32" overall £40-60

A Continental stripped and polished pine settle 34" £80-120

An oval carved giltwood occasional table with pink veined marble top 37" £50-75

A mahogany framed American rocking armchair £60-90

A Georgian bookcase on chest, the arched upper section fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal doors,
the base fitted 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 28" £300-500

A mahogany military style chest of 4 long drawers, raised on a platform base 37 1/2" £100-150

A Victorian mahogany chiffonier of serpentine outline with raised back, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a
double cupboard and with spiral turned columns to the side 42" £140-180

A Victorian mahogany table top collector's cabinet fitted 6 long drawers enclosed by glazed doors, raised on a
platform base 15" £140-180

A carved oak coffer with hinged lid 45" £40-60

An oak coopered barrel with brass swing handle £50-75

A circular inlaid mahogany planter, raised on outswept supports £140-200
An Edwardian mahogany wing chair upholstered in brown material £40-60
A circular pub table, raised on a cast iron base 24" £90-120

An Edwardian mahogany show frame sofa upholstered in green material raised on cabriole supports 60"
£100-150

A walnut and brass banded coal box complete with shovel £30-50
An Eastern pierced and gilt hardwood folding Koran stand 17" £30-50
A harlequin set of 4 elm stick and rail back chairs with woven rush seats £40-60

A pair of Edwardian mahogany tub back chairs with vase shaped slat backs and upholstered seats, raised on
cabriole supports £60-90

A mahogany bedside cabinet enclosed by a panelled door raised on square tapering supports 15" £20-30

A pair of turned and fluted mahogany candlesticks with gilt metal sconces 13" £70-100
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A mahogany Hepplewhite style camel back dining chair with pierced vase shaped slat back and upholstered
seat, raised on square tapering supports £20-30

A rectangular lacquered and bamboo work box with hinged lid 21" £40-60
An Eastern hardwood coffer with hinged lid and drop handles 35" £30-50

A 2 seat Chesterfield upholstered in brown buttoned back leather 62" together with a matching armchair
£75-120

A rectangular carved oak joyned stool, raised on turned and block supports 22" £80-120
A 19th Century stripped and polished pine domed trunk with hinged lid and iron drop handles 37" £100-150

A Georgian style serpentine fronted mahogany chest of 4 long drawers with crossbanded top, raised on
cabriole supports 18" £40-60

A 19th Century Continental bleached mahogany bedside table fitted a drawer above a cupboard 16" £40-60

A Georgian mahogany demi-lune card table inlaid satinwood stringing, raised on square tapering supports 36
£150-200

A circular pine occasional table, raised on turned and block supports 16" £20-30

A William IV mahogany dressing table with three-quarter gallery, fitted 5 short drawers, raised on turned and
reeded supports 47", drawer marked Gillows £600-700

A rectangular white painted 2 tier side table with gilt decoration raised on turned and reeded supports 73"
£100-150

A child's metamorphic high chair £30-50

An Edwardian square mahogany revolving bookcase 21" £200-300

An 18th/19th Century carved oak coffer of panel construction 56" £200-300

A mahogany filing chest enclosed by a tambour shutter 18" £80-140

A set of 6 pine balloon back dining chairs, the seats of serpentine outline, raised on cabriole supports £60-90
A Victorian mahogany framed nursing chair £30-50

A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard with arched top and shelved interior enclosed by a panelled
door 38" £250-300

A Victorian mahogany balloon back dining chair with shaped mid rail, raised on turned and fluted supports
£20-30

A stripped and polished pine chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised
on a platform base 41 1/2" £200-250

A Victorian mahogany library table with inset tooled green leather writing surface, fitted 4 long drawers, raised
on turned and reeded supports 44" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A 19th Century mahogany bow front chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers, raised on splayed bracket feet 35
1/2" £100-150

A stripped and polished pine combination wardrobe the top with three-quarter gallery, fitted 4 shelves and
having a cupboard to the side enclosed by a panelled door 34" £280-340

Page 8/53



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

A Georgian style walnut breakfront sideboard fitted 4 long drawers above triple cupboards, raised on bracket
feet 60" £100-150

A shaped inlaid mahogany 2 tier revolving bookcase 21" £200-300

A Georgian mahogany D shaped card table raised on turned supports 36" £120-160

A Victorian carved ebonised bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior, above 1 long and 3 short
drawers flanked by a cupboard, raised on a platform base 36" £60-90

A 19th Century pine cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted 1 long
drawer, raised on bracket feet 33" £100-150

A 19th Century bleached mahogany table with crossbanded top, fitted a drawer, raised on turned supports
with H framed stretcher 21" £100-150

A 19th Century mahogany bar back carver chair with pierced mid rail and upholstered drop in seat together
with a matching standard chair, raised on turned supports £30-50

An Edwardian mahogany bookcase on cabinet, the upper section with inlaid cornice, fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 2 long drawers above a double cupboard, raised
on bracket feet 48" £180-240

A carved and gilt painted French style 5 piece salon suite comprising open arm sofa and 4 armchairs with
upholstered seats and backs, raised on turned and reeded supports £150-200

A pine and white painted rectangular kitchen unit fitted a drawer, raised on square supports 36" £200-250

A Georgian style mahogany double corner cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, enclosed by astragal
glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, raised on ogee bracket feet
35" £80-140

A 19th Century circular mahogany snap top tea table, raised on pillar and tripod supports 32" £70-100

A 19th Century mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with inset tooled leather writing surface above 1 long and 8
short drawers 49" £120-180

A rectangular carved oak joyned stool with hinged lid, the lid carved 2 dolphins, raised on turned and block
supports 14" £50-75

A 19th Century mahogany waterfall bookcase with arch shaped top, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by
panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 30" £200-300

An Edwardian carved walnut secretaire bookcase, the upper section with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable
shelves above a secretaire drawer above a double cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on a
platform base 48" £250-300

A 19th Century mahogany bow front corner cabinet with raised back, fitted a drawer above a cupboard
enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 30" £75-120

A Georgian style mahogany framed armchair upholstered in brown material £30-50

A rectangular Oriental hardwood cabinet fitted 5 short drawers above a double cupboard enclosed by a
panelled door 62" £60-90

A stripped and polished pine chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles, raised on a platform base
40" £150-200

A Victorian carved mahogany show frame tub back chair upholstered in tartan material, raised on cabriole
supports £60-90
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A Georgian Country oak dresser base with crossbanded top, fitted 1 short and 2 long drawers above a double
cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 56" ILLUSTRATED £500-700

A Victorian mahogany Sutherland table, raised on turned supports 35" £100-150

A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard with moulded cornice and shelved interior enclosed by a
panelled door, raised on bun feet 27" £240-300

A yew and elm Windsor chair with cow horn stretcher £150-20

A 19th Century circular mahogany tea table, raised on a pillar and tripod base 25" £60-90

A 19th Century bleached mahogany side table, fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on square tapering
supports 32" £150-200

A Continental stripped and polished pine settle 50" £100-150

A 19th Century inlaid mahogany double corner cabinet with moulded cornice, the upper section fitted shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised on
a platform base 34" £400-600

An oak triform shaped snooker rack with 8 cues and a rest £100-150

A square polished Butcher's block 20" £150-200

A Georgian mahogany bookcase on cabinet, the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice, the shelved
interior enclosed by astragal glazed doors, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard, raised on
a platform base 36" £300-500

A Queen Anne style shaped bevelled plate cheval mirror contained in a walnut frame £250-300

A Victorian satinwood kneehole pedestal desk/dressing table fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 8 short drawers
with tore handles, 48" £170-240

A pair of Georgian style mahogany framed wing back armchairs upholstered in pink material raised on cabriole
supports £300-350

A pine and green painted kitchen island unit, fitted 4 trays, 31" £200-300

A Georgian mahogany boat shaped cheese caster 18" £75-120

An 18th Century Georgian oak bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 2 short and 2 long
drawers, raised on bracket feet 34" £150-200

A 19th Century rectangular pine bench 60" £30-50

A dining room suite comprising a mahogany extending dining table raised on turned and reeded supports
together with 6 high back dining chairs £150-200

A yew and elm Windsor chair with H framed stretcher, raised on turned supports £100-150

A Victorian oval figured walnut Loo table, raised on a turned column and tripod base 48" £150-200

A turned and reeded mahogany standard lamp £10-20

A Queen Anne style walnut chest with brushing slide, fitted 4 long graduated drawers with brass swan neck
drop handles, raised on bracket feet 26" £100-150
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A rectangular walnut stool, raised on club supports 23" £40-60

A pair of French style salon chairs with upholstered seats and backs, raised on turned and fluted supports
£100-150

A white painted kneehole pedestal desk fitted 1 long and 8 short drawers, raised on bracket feet 48" £100-150

A 19th Century square mahogany 2 tier night table with three-quarter gallery, the base fitted a drawer on
tapering supports 15" £50-75

An Edwardian Georgian style mahogany sideboard with raised back fitted 1 long drawer flanked by
cupboards, raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet 45" £80-140

A 19th Century mahogany bookcase on cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by a pair of panelled doors, raised on
bracket feet 36" £180-220

A Georgian Country oak double corner cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, fitted shelves
enclosed by arch glazed panelled doors, base fitted a double cupboard 87" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A French cherrywood farmhouse drawleaf dining table, raised on cabriole supports 70" £500-600

A Georgian mahogany demi-lune card table with crossbanded top, raised on square tapering supports 38"
ILLUSTRATED £150-200

A camel shaped bedroom chair with woven cane back and upholstered seat, raised on turned supports
£20-30

A rectangular hardwood coffee table fitted 8 drawers, raised on bracket feet, 36" £100-150

A rectangular elm stool 21" £20-30

A Queen Anne style walnut bureau with fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long drawers, raised
on bracket feet 36" £60-90

A circular mahogany occasional table, raised on a carved tripod base 25" £40-60

An oak 3 tier plate rack with moulded cornice 59" £60-90

A Georgian country oak Hepplewhite style dining chair with upholstered seat, raised on square tapering
supports £30-50

A Georgian style walnut cabinet enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 35" £30-50

A rectangular carved oak box with arcaded decoration, raised on a side table fitted 1 long drawer, raised on
turned and block supports £200-300

A pair of Victorian inlaid rosewood nursing chairs with upholstered seats and back, raised on square tapering
supports £40-60

A mahogany desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers, 57" £450-550

A Victorian mahogany bookcase on cabinet the upper section fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed
panelled doors, the base fitted 2 long drawers above a double cupboard 47" £100-150

A rectangular Edwardian inlaid mahogany adjustable piano stool raised on outswept supports 18" £100-150

A Georgian Country oak bureau the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long drawers with tore
handles, raised on bracket feet 39" £90-140
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196  An 18th Century oak gateleg dining table, raised on turned and block supports 48" £200-300

197 An elm Windsor carver chair with H framed stretcher £60-90

198 A Georgian oak chest of 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 38" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

199  Arectangular white painted pine kitchen island fitted 3 trays 34" £200-300

200 A William IV mahogany 3 tier buffet with three-quarter gallery, the base fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned
supports 48" £450-550
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201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

Clocks and Scientific Instruments

A 1920's chiming Granddaughter clock with 7 1/2" brassed dial with sliding hood, contained in an oak case 64"
£160-200

An American mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a pine architectural style
case 10" £10-20

A Victorian 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in a marble
architectural case £30-50

A 400 day clock by Kundo compete with glass dome £10-20

An American striking mantel clock with painted dial and Roman numerals contained in a carved oak case by
the Newhaven Clock Co. £20-30

A 1950's mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic nhumerals contained in an arch shaped Bakelite case
£15-20

A Victorian 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in a 2 tone marble
case £30-50

A chiming mantel clock by Gustav Becker with silvered chapter ring and Roman numerals, contained in an
oak Admiral's hat shaped case and retailed by Mappin & Webb £50-75

A Continental mantel striking alarm clock with paper dial and Roman numerals contained in an arch shaped
walnut case £30-50

A 19th Century American 8 day striking mantel clock with visible escapement contained in an iron architectural
case £10-20

An 8 day striking bracket clock with silvered dial, Arabic numerals and gilt metal spandrels, contained in an oak
case £30-50

A 400 day clock with gilt metal dial and Arabic numerals £20-30

A 19th Century French 8 day mantel clock with Roman numerals and enamelled dial contained in a black
marble case £20-30

An aneroid barometer with silvered dial marked SB, contained in an oak octagonal case 8 1/2" £30-50

An Art Deco striking mantel clock with painted dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped Bakelite
case by Enfield £20-30

A bedroom timepiece with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in an arch shaped mahogany case,
raised on bun feet £20-30

A 400 day clock with enamelled dial and glass dome £20-30
A Smiths electric lantern clock with brass dial 4 1/2" £20-30

An Edwardian 8 day striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped
mahogany case £20-30

A 19th Century French 8 day striking mantel clock with Roman numerals contained in a black marble
architectural case £20-30

An aneroid barometer with silvered dial by SB contained in a turned oak ships wheel case 7" £20-30
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222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

A 1920's striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case £30-50

A striking regulator wall clock with 5 1/2 enamelled dial with Roman numerals contained in a mahogany case
£40-60

An American 19th Century 8 day striking mantel clock with gilt dial and Arabic numerals, contained in an oak
case £30-50

A 19th Century aneroid barometer with enamelled dial contained in a carved oak case 12" £30-50

A German 400 day clock with gilt dial and complete with dome £20-30

An Art Deco chiming mantel clock with square dial contained in a walnut case by Smiths £15-20

A battery operated sunburst wall clock contained in a carved gilt case £30-50

An aneroid barometer and thermometer with silvered dial contained in a carved oak wheel case £30-50

A fusee wall clock with 12" painted dial with Roman numerals and 4 1/2" brass back plate, no pendulum,
£100-150

A French 8 day bedroom table clock, the painted dial decorated a Romantic landscape scene contained in a
gilt metal easel case, the reverse marked M Plojoux Genese £50-75

A reproduction miniature carriage clock contained in a gilt case with enamelled panels 3" £120-160

A bedroom timepiece with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in an arch shaped inlaid mahogany
case ILLUSTRATED £30-50

A Smiths electric lantern clock contained in a brass case 3" £20-30
A reproduction miniature oval carriage clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals 3" £70-100

An aneroid barometer by Negretti and Zambra with silvered dial contained in an oak case 4" together with 2
other small barometers £20-30

A French 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in an inlaid
mahogany case 6 1/2" ILLUSTRATED £30-50

An American 30 hour striking wall clock contained in a mahogany case £30-50

An 18th Century single handed 30 hour longcase clock with bird cage movement striking on a bell, the 10"
brass dial with silvered chapter ring by Walt Heasman of Lindfield, contained in a yew case 76 1/2"
ILLUSTRATED £800-1200

A 19th Century 14 day striking bracket clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in a walnut
case £30-50

A striking Vienna style regulator with 6 1/2" dial with Roman numerals contained in a walnut case £30-50

A 1930's striking Granddaughter clock with 7 1/2" arched brass dial contained in an oak case, with sliding hood
61 1/2" £160-200
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Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets,
Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc

243  An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl, raised on a conical marble base 26" £180-220

244 A square brass and iron umbrella stand £40-60

245  An adjustable brass reeded standard lamp with Corinthian capital raised on a square stepped base £180-220
246 A circular Eastern drum 17" £20-30

247 A bronze figure of a seated cherub with basket, raised on a circular marble base 14" £70-100

248 A manual gramophone contained in a fibre case £30-50

249  An arch shaped iron fire back 27" £30-50

250 A reproduction Victorian cast iron fire place insert 37" £20-30

251 A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle and an iron flat iron £20-30

252 A Franklyn Mint collector's Monopoly game contained in a mahogany case fitted a drawer containing counters
and cards etc 22" £30-50

253 A reproduction wooden well bucket £20-30

254 A bronze figure of a cherub with bow, raised on a marble base 14" £70-100
255 A brass trumpet marked B & S Sonora £30-50

256 A bundle of various walking sticks £20-30

257  Aviolin with 14 1/2" back, complete with bow and fibre carrying case, £70-100
258  An 8 stringed Banjo with 7" drum, together with a violin bow £30-50

259 A brass trumpet marked B & M Champion, cased £20-30

260 A Didgeridoo £20-40

261 A Regent 3 section clarinet by Boosey & Hawkes £30-50

262  An 8 stringed banjo, with 9" drum, complete with fibre carrying case £40-60
263  The Stentor Conservatoire violin, cased £30-50

264  Alarge copper and brass jug 28" £10-20

265 A large African painted mask 39" £20-30

266  An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing lady, raised on a conical 2 colour marble base 23" £120-150
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267 2 metal framed folding shooting sticks £10-20

268 A wooden model of a 3 masted galleon 29" £20-30

269  An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl, raised on a rectangular stepped marble base 19" £120-180

270 A Franklyn Mint collector's Scrabble board contained in a mahogany frame complete with score pads, letters
etc, 19" £30-50

271  An HMV manual gramophone contained in a fibre carrying case £20-30

272  An Art Nouveau brass 3 piece fireside companion set with shovel, poker and tongs £10-20

273 2 Indian reproduction sabers 23", no scabbards, £10-20

274 A Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl, raised on stepped green marble base 16" £60-100

275 A Beck binocular microscope complete with lenses £70-100

277  Aresin chess set decorated windmills and figures from Don Quixote complete with board £20-30

278  Aviolin with 2 piece back labelled Neuner Und Hornsteiner Mittenwold 1865 £50-75

279  An Art Deco bronze figure of a dancing naked lady raised on a marble base 12" £120-180

280 A reproduction cafe mirror for Ballot 21" x 16" £20-30

281 A brass trumpet marked B & M Champion £15-20

282  An arch shaped bevelled glass and brass fire screen 16" £10-20

283 A circular Eastern drum 12" £20-30

284  An Art Deco style bronze figure of a standing semi-naked lady, raised on a marble base 16" £70-100

285 A wooden model of a Sussex harvest cart 19" and a Sussex dung cart 12" £30-50

286 A black fur coat and a brown simulated fur coat £20-30

287 A wroughtiron 3 piece fireside companion set £20-30

288 A square wooden custom's barrel measure together with a wooden yard stick £10-20

289 2 circular brass trays 15" £20-30

290  An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl with hoop, raised on a turned marble base 20" £120-180

291  An Oriental bronze pedestal decorated dragons 28" £200-300

292 A wrought iron 3 piece fire side companion set £20-30

293 2 Eastern brass oil lamps raised on circular bases £40-60
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294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing lady, raised on a shaped marble base 20" £120-160

A turned beech table lamp 15" £10-20

A reproduction leather and brass telescope complete with tripod £30-40

A military type radio marked reception set R.301 Mk 1 and 1 other military type radio £20-30

A circular copper pan 14", a brass twin handled preserving pan 14 1/2" and a circular brass twin handled pot
£20-30

7 various ladies hats £10-20

An Antigue wooden model of a stage coach drawn by 4 horses ILLUSTRATED £120-180

A violin labelled C H J.B Collin-Mezin, for restoration purposes £70-100

An orange silk embroidered Kimono £50-75

An Art Deco style bronze figure of an ice skater £140-180

A resin figure of a seated classical lady, the base marked Corinna V by Rigmuse, 12" £200-250

A leather Gladstone bag £15-20

A gilt painted fluted table lamp £20-30

A brass oil lamp with shade and chimney and a brass tray £20-30

A pair of gilt metal and glass wall light brackets of shaped form 19" £100-150

A gilt metal 6 light electrolier £30-50

A circular gilt metal and cut glass electrolier £100-150

A riding crop with stag horn handle and a bundle of various walking sticks £20-30

A pair of 19th Century brass candlesticks with ejectors 11" £5-10

A painted spelter figure of a Marley horse 12" £40-60

An 18th/19th Century brass diamond shaped lidded jug, the lid marked A Stanley of York £20-30

A Miner's brass safety lamp £30-50

An oak coopered barrel 11" £20-30

An Oriental lacquered jewellery box with hinged lid 12" £10-20

A circular pewter dish, the base with touch marks 8 1/2" £10-20

An Art Nouveau oval Civic Pewter twin handled biscuit barrel raised on splayed feet, the base marked 841, 6
1/2", a rectangular planished pewter tray 12" and do. dish 8", £10-20
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320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

An Oriental circular engraved metal charger 12" £10-20

An Oriental lacquered folding wall bracket 8" £10-20

9 various ships plaques £30-50

A carved wooden trinket box in the form of standing lady 14" and a carved wooden figure of Madonna and
child 7" £20-30

A Dresser style brass spirit kettle complete with burner £10-20

A handsome pair of brass and Bakelite candlesticks 10" £40-60

2 leather martingales and a collection of horse brasses £10-20

An Essex Police peaked cap £10-20

A pair of War Office issue Stereo Prism binoculars power = 6 £10-20

2 brass models of canons with 10" barrels ILLUSTRATED £40-60

A metal mug fashioned from a cylinder from a Porsche motor car £5-10

A carved wooden African figure of a kneeling lady 13" £70-100

2 carved wooden African masks £50-75

A brass spirit kettle and stand, an Oriental brass charger and other brass items £15-20

An Elizabeth Il LCC copper 1 gallon harvest measure £30-50

A pierced metal easel photograph frame decorated standing figures 14" £30-50

A helicopter pilots peaked cap £20-30

An Eastern hardwood lacquered box with hinged lid and 1 other £20-30

An Art Deco spelter and marble inkwell decorated a deer, raised on a black marble base 12" £40-60

A boxed War Game "1776 The Game of the American Revolutionary War" by Avalon Hill & Co and 1 other
"The Rise and Fall of the Roman Empire" by West end Games £20-30

An Oriental red lacquered box 7" and an octagonal lacquered box 11" and a white painted figure of an
elephant £20-30

A carved mask in the form of a mythical beast £20-30

An iron anvil marked 20, 17" £50-75

A carved wooden figure of a lizard 18" £20-30

An Eastern copper saucepan with iron handle, 2 Eastern bowls and 3 copper implements £15-20
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345 A square Art Nouveau planished brass jar and cover with hinged lid, the base marked Cape Cod shod, 6"
£20-30

346 A copper and brass kettle £10-20

347 A pierced gilt metal easel frame 11" £20-30

348  An arched gilt metal door finger plate 11 1/2" £3-5

349  Adcircular glass and gilt metal light shade 11" £10-20

350 An Eastern engraved brass waisted jar and cover 4" £5-10

351  An Eastern boxwood and mother of pearl cribbage board £20-30

352  An 18th Century brass petal base candlestick marked EK 8" and a brass candlestick with ejector £10-20

353 A brass gondolier finial in the form of a sea horse 8", 2 brass trivets, a toasting fork and a copper kettle £10-20

354 2 Eastern wall masks and a carved Eastern figure £5-10

355 A quantity of various spirit miniatures £15-20

356 4 twin light wall light brackets £5-10

357 A carved Eastern walking stick decorated an elephant £20-30

358 A Liberty's style bank light supported by a figure of a praying bronzed cherub £20-30

359 A bronze model of a shoe decorated rats 3" £120-150

360 A square cut glass inkwell with hinged gilt metal lid 2", 1 other inkwell and a small table bell £10-20

361 A circular Oriental gilt metal dish 7" and a square trinket box with hinged lid 2" £10-20

362 A rectangular Continental cast bronze ashtray 5" £20-30

363 A bronze painted inkwell in the form of an elephants mask 7" £150-200

364 A Besson mouth piece marked Harry Mortimer £50-75

365 A Redondo miniature cap gun marked Pam-Pam, together with a micro miniature revolver marked Truco
£40-60

366 A pair of Trench Art sugar scuttles formed from shells £20-30

367  Arectangular Eastern bronze inkwell with hinged lid 5" £10-20

368 A pair of 2.5 x 25mm pocket binoculars, an AA radiator badge and a leather covered priest £10-20

369  Acircular black lacquered Oriental box 2" and an oval ditto 3" £10-20

370 A miniature pair of brass porter's wheels 5", do. fender 7" and a model boot 3" £5-10
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371 A cardboard box for Penfold & Broomfields golf balls £5-10

372 2 sets of weights, cased £20-30

373  Acircular wooden gaming counter bank, containing various counters £5-10

374 A 6 piece carved horn condiment set comprising pair of mustard pots, pair of salts, pair of peppers £15-20

375 A bronze figure of a squirrel 4" and a silvered figure of a seated cat, foot f, 2" £10-20

376 A pair of Oriental bone opium scales contained in a wooden case together with 6 opium weights £10-20

377 A carved Japanese hardwood box, signed 9" £350-450

378 3 Continental pewter spirit measures with hinged lids £10-20

379  Arectangular 19th Century pierced gilt metal inkwell with hinged lid complete with china liner 13"
ILLUSTRATED £20-30

380 An Eastern iron padlock and a collection of keys ILLUSTRATED £30-50

381 A Victorian walnut domed and brass mounted box containing 3 bottles, 1 f, 7" £40-60

382 A Swiss carved wooden figure of a seated bear 4", 1 other, a glass salts surmounted by a figure of a bear and
2 other bears £20-40

383 A collection of glass lantern slides £40-60

384 A Boots vintage metal first aid tin with hinged lid and contents 10" £3-5

385 A silver plated cigarette box with hinged lid, an Art Deco style dish and a collection of metalware £20-30

386 A Shakespeare Alpha SC 201 spinning reel, a Zebco 202 spinning reel, as new, and a System TM TWO 1011
reel £10-20

387  An oak box containing a collection of various fishing flies £100-150

388  An oak box containing a collection of various fishing flies £100-150

389 2 plastic containers containing a collection of buttons £3-5

390 A 19th Century sword stick with 19 1/2" blade £90-140

391 A Knights Templar sword with 31" blade £20-30

392 A William IV green painted Wand of Office £20-30

393 A Nazi German dagger the blade marked Anton Wingen JB Solinger, 8" blade, no sheath ILLUSTRATED
£30-50

393a A WWII American bayonet, the 9" blade marked AFH USA £30-50

394 A double bladed fighting dagger with 8" blade and copper grip and 1 other dagger with 8" blade £30-50

Page 20/53



395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

A Kukri, the 30" blade marked M43 complete with leather scabbard, missing 1 skinning knife, the grip marked
S Leon RAE ILLUSTRATED £40-60

A Nazi dagger the blade marked RZM, M7/37 1939 with 5 1/2" blade complete with sheath ILLUSTRATED
£40-60

A Victorian sword stick by Wilkinson Sword with etched blade and retailed by Swaine & Brigg £180-240

A Kukri with 4 1/2" blade together with 1 other with 8 1/2" blade and ivory handle £20-30

A French bayonet with 6 1/2" blade together with a 1907 Continental bayonet with 17" blade, no scabbard and
1 other Continental bayonet, blade corroded complete with scabbard £30-50

11 various knives £20-30

A Nazi Luftwaffe dagger with 9" blade and complete with scabbard and dress knot - dress knot f, together with
a letter of authenticity regarding the vendor's Grandfather ILLUSTRATED £300-500

An Eastern dagger with 11" blade £10-20

An Admira 8 cine camera in leather case, a Brownie model E camera and a Kodak Brownie 127 £10-20

An Olympus OM2 camera, a Baldafix folding camera and a Bell & Howel-Angenieux 10mm lens £20-30

An Agfa Clack camera and a Polaroid camera Il £5-10

A Haminex 35HS compact camera, a Ashica Electro 35 GL camera, a Bell & Howel autoload camera and a
pair of Panoramic binoculars £15-20

A Zenit-E camera and a collection of cameras £20-30

A loose leaf album of various Romantic postcards including embroidered £30-50

An album of various coloured postcards, approx 140, £40-60

An album of various coloured and other postcards £60-90

large green card album of various coloured postcards £40-60

A green album of various coloured postcards together with a blue album of postcards, cover decorated fuscia
£30-50

A green album of postcards, cover decorated a stag £30-50

A brown album of postcards of omnibuses £20-30

A cream album of postcards £30-50

An album of various postcards of churches etc £30-50

A red ring bind album and a blue ring bind album of postcards, mostly buses £40-60

A red loose leaf album of postcards - animals, aircraft etc £20-30

A ring bind album of various postcards - views and scenes £20-30
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420 A blue ring bind album of various postcards - Royalty £20-30

421  An album of various postcards - actresses £30-50

422 A blue ring bind folder and an orange do. containing postcards - mainly views £30-50

423 A box of various postcards £20-30

424 A box of various postcards £10-20

425 A small collection of postcards £10-20

426 A small collection of postcards £5-10

427 A stock book of various GB stamps £120-150

428 A Triumph album of World stamps, a Plymouth Stanley Gibbon album of stamps, The Movaleaf album of
stamps and a ring bind album of stamps £30-50

429  The All American stamp album, various loose leaf American stamps and a stock book of stamps £30-50

430 A vyellow folder of various loose British stamps and 1 other of World stamps £30-50

431  Ared stock book containing a collection of Commonwealth stamps £40-60

432 A Red Tower stamp album of World stamps £30-50

433 A blue Standard stamp album and a red Lincoln stamp album containing a collection of World stamps £40-60

434 A Schwaneberger red stamp album containing a collection of World stamps £140-180

435 A green Improved stamp album, an Atlas stamp album, an FG Sussex stamp album with various GB stamps
together with a blue ring bind album and an orange ditto containing stamps £40-60

436 A Euro-Borlaufer blue leaf album of various stamps and a ring bind album of various stamps £20-30

437 A collection of various commemorative stamps £30-50

438 A collection of loose stamps £20-30

439 3 various commemorative stamp albums 1994, 1995 and 1997 together with other stamps etc £20-30

440 A collection of various tea cards, some in albums and a Corgi model Concorde £5-10

441 A collection of various cigarette cards albums and loose cigarette cards £30-40

442 A collection of cigarette cards contained in a rectangular mahogany box with hinged lid £20-30

443 A quantity of postcards £15-20

444 6 various albums of Senior Service cigarette cards £20-30

445 A musical Coronation greeting card and various Royal postcards, cigarette cards and Order of Service for the
Coronation £15-20
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446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

A quantity of various cigarette card albums etc £30-50

A Folie Bergere programme, various newspapers relating to the Royal Family £5-10
Dinky catalogues no. 7, 9, 12 and 2 Match Box catalogues 1971/72 1972 £20-30

An autograph album containing various autographs £50-75

1 volume "John Two Types" £20-30

A cigarette card album containing various cigarette card albums £5-10

Edward L Tinker, first edition, "Horsemen of The Americas" £15-20

2 volumes "The Comprehensive Family Bible - Old Testaments" leather bound £15-20
1 volume Charles Dickens The Pickwick Papers, illustrated by Frank Reynolds £20-30
1 volume J G Bartholomew's "The Citizen's Atlas" £20-30

3 volumes Gleeson White "Master Painters of Britain" £20-30

Volumes | and Il The Works of Shakespeare by Night, leather bound, together with 2 Standard Dictionaries
"The English Language" volumes 1-6 of the Works of Shakespeare £20-30

A quantity of various sheet music £10-20

Andrew Lambert - first edition "Nelson", Robert Southey "The Life of Nelson" and other books relating to
Nelson £40-50

Various editions of Western Horseman magazine £15-20
A large framed and glazed lease, 28" x 36" £10-20
The Millennium printing plate for The Daily Mail Saturday January 1 2000 14" x 22" £50-75

A theatre bill for The New Theatre George Street Oxford for Robert's Wife opening the 13th November 1939
featuring Fay Compton and Owen Nares £10-20

A framed set of reproduction Wills cigarette cards - Race Horses 22" x 10" £5-10

A George VI Coronation programme, an Elizabeth Il Coronation programme and other Royal memorabilia
£10-20

The aluminium printing plate for The Daily Mail Golden Jubilee Tuesday 4 June 2000, do. 23 November -
We've Won and do. Saturday 1 December 2001, together with the negative of George Harrison 1943 to 2001
£50-75

1 volume "Sixty Years a Queen" together with various books and ephemera relating to the Royal Family and a
small collection of tea cards £20-30

A Hornby Dublo model of a British Railways diesel double headed locomotive £20-30

A Hornby Dublo model tank engine of 2217 boxed, the box with Clyde Model Dockyard stamp £20-30
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470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

A Hornby Dublo electric train set, boxed £20-30

A Hornby Dublo TPO mail van, do. 4062 Corridor coach, do. 4305 passenger fruit van, do. 4680 tank wagon,
do. 4615 Bolster wagon with timber load, 2 coloured light signals, a collection of figures £20-30

A Hornby train set etc £10-20

A Hornby R556 high speed train set, boxed £20-30

A collection of Dinky, Corgi and other toy cars £20-30

2 shallow trays containing a collection of lead soldiers £30-50

5 various View Masters and various slides £20-30

A Hornby Dublo 2 rail electric train set, a 2035 Pullman train, boxed £30-50

A tin plate Japanese model of a diesel locomotive £10-20

A Hornby railway building R278 The Bell Inn together with a small collection of other Hornby railway buildings
£20-30

A collection of various Hornby rails, platform etc £5-10

A Meccano transformer no. T22M together with various rails £5-20

An AWG electric model transformer, Marshall 2 Power control unit £10-20

A collection of rails etc £20-30

A small collection of rolling stock, locomotives £20-30

A quantity of various railway buildings, rails etc £15-20

A Matchbox model PK7105 Tow Complete trucks, 1 other PK7104 Dannon and a model of an Aston Martin
DB-4 £10-20

A Hornby O gauge guide Grue de Quai together with a Revell model racing car and a collection of various
dolls house furniture £10-20

An Eastern puppet £15-20

A large collection of various N gauge model locomotives £20-30

A plastic crate containing a collection of N gauge locomotives £20-30

A box of Schimmelpenninck VSOP cigars £30-50

A box containing a collection of various vintage cigars £20-30

A Trench Art paper knife formed from a bullet marked St Omer 1918 £10-20

A 19th Century rectangular pine money box with hinged lid marked Sarah Pugh 9" £20-30
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495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

A Neittar camera, a Kodak Brownie 8mm movie camera 2, an Envoy optimax and a folding Brownie 6-20
camera £15-20

An octagonal carved granite base 13" £150-200

A pair of Dutch style brass fire dogs £30-50

A Victorian rectangular iron boot scraper £30-50

A large wrought iron fire grate 28" £30-50

A carved marble figure of Wang Li 46", hand f and fingers chipped, £300-400

A gilt metal easel photograph frame 7" x 5" and 4 other photographs frames £15-20

A Polyphone Beatles LP "Beatles For Sale" and 1 other "The Beatles", an Odeon LP with The Beatles, a
Beatles white label LP, a Chris Rea "Its All Gone" LP and a Full Britannia LP - Peter Sellers, Joan Collins and
Anthony Newley £20-30

A turned ebony walking stick, the handle in the form of an elephants head and 1 other £20-30

A quantity of various horse tack, head collars, harness etc £20-30

3 various walking sticks, 2 with silver collars £10-20

A pair of 19th Century brass fire tongs £20-30

A model of a traction engine and a model locomotive £10-20

A pewter rat tail dog nose spoon, a pewter plate - touch marks to the reverse and dated 1730 to the rim 15"
and 1 other pewter plate 9 1/2" £60-80

A leather Gladstone bag and a crocodile skin handbag £20-30

A leather martingale hung horse brasses and a collection of horse brasses £20-30

A Franklyn Mint Battle of Waterloo chequers set, boxed, complete with board £20-30

A copper kettle and a small collection of brassware £5-10

A wax candle in the form of a portrait bust of Elvis Presley 6" £20-30

A Jo Hongan croquet mallet together with a ball and an iron hoop marked Townsend £20-30

A lady's brown vintage pill box hat £5-10

A bee smoker together with a round straw bee skep 15" £20-30

Various wooden rules £10-20

A Profile of Photographer's of World Arts £20-30

A 19th Century working model of a steam saw bench awarded Gold Medal at the 1851 Great Exhibition Hyde
Park contained in a glazed display case with plaque 14" ILLUSTRATED £1000-150
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521 A rectangular wooden money box marked God Bless King Edward VIII 6 May 1935 £20-30

522 2 circular Oriental silk embroidered panels 12" and a square ditto 10" £20-30

523 A carved wooden and gilt painted curtain tie back in the form of a shell £20-30

524 An African inlaid wooden cane £20-30

525 A complete compendium of The Old & New Testament, 1 volume Rev. R Schindler "From the User's desk to
the Tabernacle Pulpit,” Gustav Koenig "Life of Luther", "The Life of John Calvin" and vol. 2 "Salvation Music"
£30-50

526 A Victorian Berlin woolwork picture "Christ and Ruth at the Well" 34 1/2" x 26" contained in a decorative gilt
frame £20-30

527 A contemporary red ground Bokhara carpet with 8 octagons to the centre 69" x 49" £30-50

528  An Aubusson style runner 110" x 30" £110-150

529 A Bokhara Belgian cotton rug with octagons to the centre 68" x 49" £110-150

530 A machine made beige and blue contemporary rug with floral decoration 55" x 38" £30-50

531 A brown ground Eastern rug with 6 octagons to the centre within multi row borders 88" x 132" £5-10

532 A contemporary fawn ground machine made rug 55" x 39" £30-50

533 A Persian red and black ground Belouch rug 56" x 35" £80-120

534  Arrust coloured and floral patterned machine made Persian carpet, some wear, 108" x 26" £10-20

535 A pair of Bokhara style rugs with stylised octagons to the centre, 58" x 30", 1 holed and worn, £5-10

536  Ared ground Chinese carpet 110" x 72" £20-30

537 A rust coloured machine made Belgian cotton rug 65" x 49" £110-150

538  An orange ground tribal rug decorated multi-row borders 53" x 38" £3-5

539 A white ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 35" x 25" £5-10

540 A gold coloured Aubusson style cotton rug 89" x 58" £150-200

541 A circular rust ground Chinese rug 59" £10-20

542 A contemporary red ground Persian rug with geometric design to the centre 101" x 64" £20-30

543  Arust coloured Persian style Belgian cotton rug 67" x 49" £30-50

544 A Barclay chrome table lighter 4" £5-10

545  Acircular Oriental enamelled jar and cover 5" £30-50
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546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

A set of 4 Steiff teddybears representing the Four Seasons, all with buttoned and tagged ears, growlers and
numbered tickets £500-700

A pair of circular pierced iron pedestals 18" £30-50

A circular gilt metal and glass light fitting 12" £100-150

A circular embossed copper charger 29" £30-50

A film poster on canvas for Clark Gable, Jane Russell, Robert Ryan in Los Implacables 31" x 16" £50-75

13 various pewter tankards £20-30

A lady's embroidered evening bag 5" £10-20

A collection of buttons £20-30

A quantity of various first day covers and stamps £20-30

A 1960's leather doll £10-20

An Armand Marseille black porcelain doll with open mouth with 2 teeth, open and shutting eyes, the head
incised AM Germany 518/42 £30-50

A German porcelain headed doll with open mouth with teeth, open and shutting eyes, the head incised AB
1362 Made in Germany £30-50

A gentleman’s kilt by Kilts For All together with a lady's kilt £20-30

A blue glazed porcelain oil lamp with gilt metal mounts complete with glass chimney and shade £30-50
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European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware

IMPORTANT - All lots are sold as seen. If the Cataloguer sees obvious faults
they will be marked (f), or restoration marked (r) they may be indicated in the
catalogue, HOWEVER, it is the buyers responsibility to personally inspect every

item and to satisfy themselves as to quality, condition and description.
626 A pair of Doulton Lambeth salt glazed vases with blue and gilt decoration 12", 1 rim restored, £20-40

627 A Royal Doulton figure - Adrienne together with a Royal Doulton Classique figure - Victoria £20-30
628 A circular Royal Doulton blue glazed tobacco jar 4 1/2" £20-30

629 A miniature Royal Doulton character jug, 2 medium Royal Doulton character jugs - Sarey Gamp and Auld
Charlie, and 1 other Sir John Falstaff £30-50

630 2 Royal Doulton figures - Ashley HN3420 and Take Me Home HN3662 £20-30

631 6 various Royal Doulton character jugs - 2 Auld Mack, Captain Ahab, Christopher Columbus, Captain Henry
Morgan and The Poacher £30-50

632 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - The Clown D6834 and Punch & Judy Man £20-30
633 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Captain Hook and Captain Ahab £20-30

634 A Royal Doulton limited edition 500th Anniversary of Henry VIII character jug and 1 other Oliver Cromwell
£20-30

635 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - The Gardener and The Lord Mayor of London and a limited edition - Dick
Whittington £20-30

636 4 medium character jugs - The Sleuth, Long John Silver, Falstaff and Auld Charlie £30-50
637 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Guy Fawkes and limited edition Charlie Chaplin £20-30
638 3 medium Royal Doulton character jugs - Auld King Cole, Auld Charlie and Long John Silver £20-30

639 8 Royal Doulton limited edition Cricketing character jugs - W G Grace, Jack Hobbs, Len Hutton, lain Botham,
Dennis Compton, Dickie Bird, Fred Trueman and Brian Johnson £50-75

640 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - James | and Mr Pickwick £20-30

641 4 Royal Doulton character jugs - Arriet, The Trapper, The Mad Hatter and John Doulton £20-30
642 2 limited edition Royal Doulton character jugs - Punch & Judy D6946 £30-50

643 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Arry and The Antique Dealer £20-30

644 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Johnnie Appleseed and The Lumberjack £20-30

645 2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Christopher Columbus and Vice Admiral Nelson £20-30

646 5 small Royal Doulton character jugs - 2 x Arry, Arriet, The Red Queen and Merlin £20-30
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647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

665a

666

667

668

669

4 Royal Doulton character jugs - Mein Host, Tam O'Shanter, The Policeman and a limited edition Sir Winston
Churchill £20-30

A Royal Doulton 500th Anniversary of Henry VIII limited edition character jug and 1 other Punch & Judy Man
£20-30

A Royal Doulton limited edition character jug - The Engine Driver and 3 others - Athos, Rip Van Winkle and
John Peel £30-50

2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Arriet and The Beefeater £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug created for Williamsburg - Night Watchman and 1 other Gone Away £20-30
2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Granny and Touchstone £30-50

A limited edition Royal Doulton character jug - The Antiques Dealer and 1 other Sarey Gamp £20-30

2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Falstaff and Sam Weller £20-30

A Royal Doulton limited edition character jug - Eric Knowles and 3 others - The Trapper, Sam Weller and
Night Watchman £20-30

A Royal Doulton character jug - Mr Pickwick and 3 others - Granny, Dick Turpin and a limited edition Sir
Stanley Matthews £30-50

3 Royal Doulton character jugs - Robin Hood - chipped, Paddy and Williamsburg The Blacksmith £20-30

7 small Royal Doulton character jugs - Granny, Veteran Motorist, 2 X Robin Hood, Night Watchman, Sarey
Gamp, and Paddy £20-30

7 Royal Doulton character jugs - 3 Toby Philpots, Blacksmith, Don Quixote, The Poacher and Mr Pickwick
£30-50

2 Royal Doulton character jugs - Auld Mack and The Punch & Judy Man £20-30
A circular Moorcroft bowl 3", chip to rim £30-50
2 Beswick figures of birds £20-30

A Royal Albert figures Mother Ladybird and 2 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures - Goody Tiptoes and Little Pig
Robinson £20-30

A Beswick figure of a Camel 7" £20-30
A Beswick figure of a Salmon, the base marked 2066 7" £50-75
A Goebel figure of a Trout, the base marked 35802-19 7" £30-50

A late Dresden porcelain figure of a cherub having his wings clipped, raised on an oval base, 12", some
damage to hands ILLUSTRATED £100-150

A 19th Century Prattware pot lid - The Village Wedding contained in a mahogany socle frame £10-20
A Royal Worcester figure of a Gold Finch 2" £20-30

2 Coalport figures - Pagoda House 4" and Watermill £20-30
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670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

2 Coalport figures - The Village Church 5" and The Old Curiosity Shop 5", sail f and r, £20-30
A pair of Swarovski earrings, do. pendant and key ring £15-20

A Swarovski figure of a seated Monkey, 1 1/2", do. Star Fish 2", do. Duck 1", 2 spheres and a rectangular
Swarovski plaque marked Mother and Child 1990-1992, together with 4 stands £20-40

3 1993-1994 Swarovski Inspirations of Africa figures - seated gazelle, elephant and lion 4", complete with
stands and glass Swarovski sign £60-90

A Swarovski figure of 2 dolphins 5" £20-30

3 Swarovski figures - Alligator 2 1/2", swan 2" and teddybear 2" £30-50
A Swarovski figures of 2 reclining sea lions 2" £20-30

A Swarovski figure of a diving carp 5" £20-30

A 1999 Swarovski Masquerade figure of Pierrot £30-50

A 2000 Swarovski Masquerade figure of Columbine £30-50

A 2001 Swarovski Masquerade figure of Harlequin £30-50

9 various paperweights £20-30

A circular glass paperweight 3" and 1 other 1" £20-30

A brown glass paperweight in the form of a squirrel 5", a Wedgwood glass paperweight of a rabbit 3" and 1
other snail 3" £30-50

An Orrefors Swedish sculpture of an elephant by Mats Jonasson 5 1/2" £15-20

A Victorian cranberry glass oil lamp reservoir with clear glass handle 3" complete with shade and a circular
red glass bowl £20-30

2 1977 Coalport Basil Brush figures and a green glazed Lochness Monster figure £10-20
A Soviet Russian figure of a wren 2" and 1 other of a bird 2" £3-5
A collection of various thimbles £10-20

2 Wade tortoises, 3 Wade ashtrays, a pin dish in the form of a fish and a drum box containing a Dumbo figure
£20-30

A circular yellow and white striped Cornishware kitchen storage jar, the base with green shield mark 5", a do.
preserve jar 3 1/2", chip to rim, do. mustard pot 1" and pepper pot 2", no base £10-20

A large collection of Wade Whimsies £20-30

A Victorian circular twin handled pressed glass dish to commemorate the Royal Wedding of The Prince of
Wales 5" £10-20

A Doulton Lambeth match striker with silver rim 3" and a 19th Century porcelain mug decorated roses 4"
£10-20
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694 A Victorian posy holder in the form of a dove 6", base cracked, and a Royal Doulton Persian pattern vase 6
1/2" £20-30

695 A collection of various crested china £5-10

696 A Binalite crystal table lighter and a crested china figure of a Barn Scooter £10-20

698 A pottery Toby jug 3" and a Staffordshire flat back figure in the form of a cottage 5" £15-20

699 A Persian style pottery 4 spouted vase 6" £20-30

700 2 Masons octagonal jugs, 1 with black and 1 with blue marked base 3" and a Davenport jug £10-20
701 2 Continental porcelain figures of a seated violinist, f and r, and a cellist, £10-20

702 A Royal Worcester white glazed leaf shaped jug 4" together with a Wedgwood green lustre bowl! decorated
dragons 4" £20-40

703 A pottery figure of a curled sleeping cat, various glass figures of animals, 3 wooden match slips decorated
dogs, a set of playing cards decorated dogs etc £10-20

704  An 18th/19th Century Wealden style pottery flagon in the form of a portrait bust of a gentleman's head 12"
ILLUSTRATED £50-75

705  Acircular Royal Doulton Bunnykins decorated The Camp Fire 6" £10-20
706 A pottery cow creamer 6" ILLUSTRATED £20-30

707 A Dresden style pierced porcelain basket supported by cherubs 10", slight crack, and a square Dresden style
bowl decorated cherubs £20-30

708 A collection of thimbles contained under a dome £20-30
709 A circular Clarice Cliff bowl decorated ferns and flowers 8 1/2" £40-60

710 A Lladro figure of a standing penguin, base marked 1984 6", do. figure of a standing yawning boy 8" and a Nao
figure of a standing boy with dog 10" £30-50

711 A Lladro figure of a kneeling Angel with baby 7" £20-30

712 A Lladro figure of a standing lady with goose 9" £20-30

713 A Lladro figure of a girl with bird and watering can 7" £20-30

714 2 Lladro figures of seated boy and girl 7" £30-50

715 A Lladro figure of a seated lady wearing a night cap, the base impressed B-24 Feb, 6" £20-40
716 A Lladro figure of a girl wearing a cream dress with bonnet, base incised S1 9" £20-40

717 A Lladro figure of a standing lady with lamb 10" £30-50

718 A Lladro figure of a standing girl with lamb, the base incised B-16 8 1/2" £20-30

719 A Lladro matt finished figure of a sleeping Chinaman 7" together with 1 other Lladro figure of a standing
Chinaman 8" £40-60
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720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

A Lladro figure of a diving dove 11" £30-50

A Lladro figure of a swan, the base marked 5230, 8" £20-40

A Lladro figure of a reclining Angel 5", together with a Lladro figure of a kneeling Angel 5" £30-50

A Lladro figure of a dove 7" £20-30

3 Nao figures of swans 12" £20-30

3 various Lladro figures of geese 7" £20-30

An Oriental blue porcelain shaped dish decorated figures, the base with seal mark, 7" £10-20

An Oriental blue and white jardiniere decorated a dragon 10" £180-220

An Oriental orange glazed pedestal bowl, base with 6 character mark, 6 1/2" £50-75

An Oriental blue glazed hexagonal vase 8" £10-20

An Oriental blue and white vase decorated birds amidst branches 14" £180-220

A Canton famille rose porcelain plate decorated court figures 8", an Imari dish 5" and an Imari club shaped
vase 3" £30-50

A Japanese Satsuma twin handled Koro decorated court figures £75-100

A Canton famille rose porcelain club shaped vase decorated court figures 9" £20-30

A pair of Royal Dux figures of seated classical potters, the bases with pink triangular mark and incised 270, 8"
£120-160

A large and impressive Royal Dux vase in the form of a shell supported by 2 ladies, the base with triangular
mark and incised 1001 15" £250-300

A Royal Dux figure group of 2 standing donkeys, the base with pink triangular mark 6", ears restored, £60-90

A limited edition Royal Dux porcelain figure of Diana Princess of Wales, the base with pink triangle mark 12"
£20-30

A large and impressive Royal Dux porcelain figure of a seated lady with vase sat by a pool, some small chips,
the base with pink triangular mark and incised 470 13" £250-300

A pair of Parian portrait busts of George Stevenson, the reverse marked C Delpech and E.W Wyon 10"
ILLUSTRATED £75-120

A Royal Dux style porcelain egg shaped vase supported by a figure of a standing girl with bonnet 7" £40-60

Albany, a limited edition figure group of 2 greyhounds, raised on a mahogany case 11" £30-50

An Oriental club shaped vase decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark 18" £160-220

A large 19th Century Canton famille rose porcelain vase of club form 24", heavily f and r, £180-220

A large Oriental blue and white trumpet shaped vase decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark
25" £700-900
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746

747
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749
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755
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758

759

760
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763

764

765

766

767

768

769

A pair of pottery figures of seated parrots 13", chips to beaks, £15-20

An Oriental twin handled urn and cover decorated dragons the base with 4 character mark 11" £200-250

A 19th Century copper lustre jug 7" £30-40

A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a standing greyhound with hare 7 1/2", black leg f and r, £15-20

A German salt glazed jug with various signatures, base marked Helenclor 8" £10-20

A blue and white Oriental club shaped vase decorated birds amidst flowering branches, the base with
numerous marks 18" £300-400

A West German, Bay red lava ovoid vase with brown rim, no.670 £30-40

A Continental porcelain figure of a standing girl with flower, base marked 6-40 11" £20-30

A pair of 19th Century Staffordshire spill vases in the form of seated poodles 5" £20-30

An Oriental style globular shaped blue glazed porcelain vase decorated landscapes 12" £30-50

A pair of 19th Century Staffordshire figures of seated Spaniels 9" £20-30

An Oriental club shaped vase decorated court figures, the base with 6 character mark 15" £200-250

A Victorian cut glass jug 8" £30-50

A pair of Japanese Imari porcelain vases with floral decoration 8 1/2", 1f, £50-75

A figure of a lady harpist, no strings to the harp, 7" £15-20

An Orrefors Swedish glass sculpture of seals by Mats Jonasson, signed 7" £40-60

4 Nao figures - 2 kittens in a box 3", girl with a rabbit 5", standing girl with lamb and boy with teddybear 7"
£20-40

A set of 3 1930's Blossom graduated pottery jugs £10-20

A 19th Century etched glass jug 9", 1 other glass jug 6" and a club shaped decanter and stopper 9" £10-20

An Acorn china 3 piece pottery tea service decorated a fox hunting scene £10-20

An Oriental ginger jar and cover with floral decoration 6", a turquoise glazed ginger jar, no lid, an Oriental blue
and white bowl 4" - the base with seal mark £40-60

A Wedgwood bamboo finished 3 piece tea set comprising teapot, sugar bowl and milk jug, together with a
matching pair of candlesticks 4", decorated fuscias £20-30

A pair of rectangular Canton famille rose panels decorated figures 16" x 6" £90-120

A Luiske etched glass pedestal bowl 6", 1 other glass pedestal bowl and a goblet to commemorate the 50th
Anniversary of The Forty Club £5-10

5 Oriental rice bowls, cased £10-20
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785
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787

788

789

790

791

792

793

A pair of reproduction Imari patterned pin cushion stands 5" and a glass decanter and stopper 11" £10-20

A set of 5 Wade Natwest piggy banks £30-50

A Victorian cranberry glass ewer 7", no stopper, 2 wine glasses with clear glass stems and a custard glass
£10-20

3 various Nao figures of standing ladies 9" £15-20

A German circular porcelain plaque depicting a horseman 12", f, £30-50

A square Poole Pottery honey dish the lid finial decorated a bee - slight crack, the base with impressed mark
5", a circular Poole preserve jar and cover 4" - lid chipped, a circular Poole twin handled bowl 4" - lid missing"
and 1 other bowl 7" - some crazing £20-30

A blue Art Glass vase 10" and 1 other Art Glass vase, 2 blue glass tumblers and 2 ashtrays £20-30

A pair of Japanese late Satsuma porcelain vases decorated landscapes 7" £20-30

A 15 piece Yugoslavian porcelain coffee service comprising coffee pot, cream jug, sugar bowl, 6 cups and 6
saucers £20-30

An Irish cut glass jar with associated cover 6", do. bowl 7" and 2 oval dishes 5" £20-30

A yellow and white striped Cornish kitchenware vinegar bottle, the base with green shield mark, no stopper,
do. storage jar 5" - no lid and 4 T G Green cloverleaf mugs £10-20

A circular cut glass bowl 7" and an oval blue and white dish decorated Windsor castle 11" £5-10

An Australian? circular terracotta bowl 12" £5-10

A circular blue and white Jasperware cheese dish and cover 8 1/2", the base chipped £10-20

A floral patterned jug and bowl set £10-20

A Wedgwood blue Jasperware dish to commemorate Britain in Expo Japan and 1 other to commemorate 225
years of The Wedgwood £5-10

A thistle shaped glass 3 light table centre piece raised on a mirrored base, 1 light f, 14" £10-20

A 1930's Carltonware jar and cover in the form of honeycomb, the finial in the form of a bee £20-30

A circular Bavarian dish with floral decoration and a Leonardo platter 12" £5-10

A circular Malingware plate decorated flowers 7", a Masons ironstone plate with floral decoration 8" and a
large Staffordshire bowl 7 1/2" £10-20

A pair of Oriental fish bowls decorated court figures and with script 15" £180-220

A set of 3 19th Century graduated meat plates 18" - f, 13" and 10 1/2" £30-50

A collection of various porcelain atomisers £20-30

A pair of Oriental famille vert style urns and covers decorated figures, the bases with 6 character marks 17"
ILLUSTRATED £100-150
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810

811

812
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814

An oval blue and white pottery meat plate with stylised Willow pattern 18" £15-20
A terracotta twin handled urn 16" ILLUSTRATED £50-75

A rectangular Wade Guiness advertising cigarette box decorated a horse drawn omnibus 5 1/2", various
figures of birds etc £20-30

A Spode Consul Culbert twin handled tureen and cover 12", a Spode gilt and green banded meat plate 18",
do. bowl 10", 4 do. side plates, f, together with 6 Spode Grosvenor China green and gilt banded dinner plates
10" £5-10

A mallet shaped decanter and stopper, a Caithness glass vase 4", 1 other glass vase and various custard
cups etc £10-20

A collection of Aynsley Cottage Garden and other pattern vases etc £20-30
A Murano glass figure of a fish 16" and other Murano glass items £30-40

A circular London Pottery cheese dish and cover in the form of The Bell Inn, exclusively for Harrods, 12"
£20-40

A 20 piece Shelley grey and green banded tea service comprising bread plate 8 1/2", 6 tea plates 7", sugar
bowl, cream jug - cracked, 6 saucers and 5 cups. the bases marked M12294 together with a saucer
decorated a Manx cat and an Adams tankard £20-30

2 Capo di Monte figures, 2 green glass Carnival bowls, 3 blue and white striped storage jars etc, decorative
plates £15-20

An octagonal Japanese late Satsuma porcelain vase decorated figures, converted to a table lamp £20-30

A 50 piece Royal Albert Old Country Rose patterned tea/dinner service comprising circular platter 13" -
second, 6 dinner plates 12", 6 pudding bowls 6 1/2", sauce boat and stand, coffee pot, cream jug, 4 coffee
cans and 4 saucers, sugar bowl, circular bowl 9", 2 tier cake stand, cake knife, circular jar 3", twin handled
bread plate 9", 6 tea plates 6 1/2", 6 cups and 6 saucers, teapot, sugar bowl and milk jug - chip to rim £70-120

A 6 piece pottery jug and bowl set comprising 16" bowl - cracked, jug, pair of chamber pots, tooth brush
holder and soap jar and cover £10-20

A circular Poole Pottery preserve jar and cover with floral decoration, the base with dolphin mark 3 1/2" and a
collection of decorative ceramics £20-30

A Lladro figure of a Polar Bear 3 1/2" and a Lladro figure of a Skye terrier 6" £30-50
A Lladro figure of a mother and child, base incised 26 13" £30-50
A Lladro figure of a crouching girl in nightgown 7" and 1 other girl with chamber stick 8" £30-50

2 Lladro miniature figures of a turtle and a frog together with a Swarovski glass figure of a fish and a swan
£20-30

A 20th Century Moorcroft Lattice blue glazed squat shaped vase by Sally Tuffin, the base impressed
Moorcroft England AV 4" £90-140

A 15 piece Royal Doulton Rose Elegans pattern coffee service comprising coffee pot, sugar bowl, cream jug, 6
coffee cans and 6 saucers together with a Royal Crown Derby Day patterned cream jug £30-50

2 Royal Doulton Archive The Bather Collection figures - Sunshine Girl and The Swimmer £20-30
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815

816

817

818

819

A cut glass jar and cover 6" and a collection of tiles £10-20

A Minton Kowloon matt teapot, twin handled dish and a small collection of Wedgwood Countryware china and
decorative figures £20-30

A 34 piece Wedgwood Cavendish pattern tea/dinner service comprising 4 dinner plates 11 1/2", 4 side plates
8", 4 tea plates 6", 4 pudding bowls, 4 soup bowls 9", boat shaped dish 10", teapot, milk jug, sugar bowl,
lidded sugar bowl! 4 cups and 4 saucers, a 12 piece Wedgwood California pattern tea service with teapot, twin
handled sugar bowl, milk jug, 4 cups and 4 saucers, boat shaped bowl 10" together with a 21 piece Minton
green glazed tea service with bread plate 9", sugar bowl, milk jug, 6 tea plates 6" - 1 chipped, 6 cups and 6
saucers £20-40

An Edward VIII Coronation mug, a QEIlI Coronation mug and a reproduction Staffordshire Victorian Coronation
mug £20-30

An Oriental blue and white figure of a seated Dog of Fo 7", a Delft plate, do. model club and vase £10-20
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Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints

Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist,
the work is in our opinion by that artist. Where the surname and initials only
appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the manner of that artist.

851  An lcon painted panel with silver frame depicting a standing priest 10" x 8 1/12" £100-150

852 A portrait miniature print "Edward Prince of Wales" as an Officer in the Grenadier Guards, 5" oval £50-75
853 A portrait miniature on an oval porcelain plaque, the reverse marked Of Lady Lovet 2" £30-50

854 A Persian painting on ivory panel of figures, contained in a Moorish style frame 3" x 5" £30-50

855 A Persian painting on ivory panel "Horseman" 2" x 4" together with 1 other "Reception” 3" x 5" £30-50
856  Robert Doisneau, a collection of 7 black and white photographs/prints of Paris 5" x 7" £50-75

857 A 19th Century coloured print "Christian Saints" 10" x 8 1/2" £30-40

858 Y Driscoll, watercolour "Durham Scene with Bridge and River" 5" x 5 1/2", 3 humerous cartoons "Boy", an
etching "Village Square" 6" x 8" £20-30

859  An Oriental print on silk panel "Geisha Girl" 27" x 12" £50-75
860 A portrait of a seated girl 24" x 20" £10-20

861 A black and white cartoon print "Before The Match of The Day Can Commence, You are Requested to Wave
Your Football Supporter's Identity Cards" 14" x 20" £20-30

862 A Constance Richardson, oil on canvas, still life study "Vase of Jersey Lilies" signed and dated 1846 37" x 31"
£180-240

863  Barry Newis, impressionist oil on board "Railway Landscape Approaching Norwich" 47" x 69" £100-150

864 A limited edition coloured racing print "Desert Orchid in the Cheltenham Gold Cup", signed in the margin 19" x
26" £30-50

865 A 19th Century coloured print "Seated Noblewoman with Collie Dog" 20" x 13" £10-20

866  David Bates, oil on canvas "Standing Cattle" the reverse marked Evening Ambleside 13" x 20" £400-500
867  Ralph Shaw, watercolour "Prinsted" 10" x 14 1/2" £15-20

868  Emily Whumber, watercolour drawing "Track with River" 11" x 15", in a gilt frame £30-50

869  Percy Rendell, oil on canvas "Vase of Flowers" 13" x 17", re-lined £40-60

870  An etching "Horses with Sea in Distance", signed, 7" x 8 1/2" £30-50

871 E Marten, watercolour "A Hillman's House in Missouri Hills" 10" x 14" £20-30
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872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

Tarjai-Puto, oil on canvas "Figures in a Wooded Area” 11" x 15", the reverse with Guildford Gallery label
£20-30

Leach, oil on board "Continental Harbour with Buildings and Figures" 10" x 14" £70-100

W A Frank, watercolour drawing "Steep Holm, Weston" sailing ships off a steep island rock in the Bristol
channel, 10" x 15 1/2" £260-320

Kenneth Leach, a limited edition coloured print "Harvest Moon" 12" x 15" £20-30

MacWhirter, watercolour drawing "Rural Scene with Wood and Figures by a Lake", signed to bottom left hand
corner, plaque to frame marked J MacWhirter RA, 12" x 18" £150-200

E Suston, watercolour "Country Cottage with Figures" 10" x 14" £20-30

Oil on canvas "Fishing Boat" indistinctly signed 11 1/2" x 17 1/2" £20-30

L Ford, watercolour "Mountain Scene with River" 11" x 14" £20-30

Watercolour "Moored Fishing Boat" 17" x 11" ILLUSTRATED £60-90

W Holmes, oil on board "Study of a Lake" 11" x 15" £20-30

C Walker, watercolour "Spanish Steps with Figure" 13" x 9 1/2" £20-30

Hans Hoefer, photoworks, "Music by Sun Light" 16" x 15 1/2" £50-75

A East, watercolour "Figure Walking by a Mountain Stream" 17" x 14" £20-30

Watercolour "Eastern Harbour with Boats and Figures” 10" x 14" indistinctly signed to bottom left hand corner
£40-60

Oil on canvas, still life study "Jug of Daisies" indistinctly signed to left hand corner, the reverse with Exmouth
Art Group label 14" x 16" £20-30

Impressionist oil on board "Study of Arch, Buildings and Figures" 19" x 15" £40-60

Watercolour drawing "Street Scene with Cottage and Figure" 10" x 8" £20-30

Cynthia Jury, oil on board "Russian Sky Line" 11" x 9" £20-30

Watercolour drawing "Cornish Quay with Figures Fishing"” 11" x 9" £20-30

Watercolour drawing "Thatched Cottage with Country Garden" 10" x 6 1/2" £20-30

Loppe, oil on board "La Mer" titled to the reverse signed and dated 27/02/05 10" x 7" £30-50

19th Century watercolour drawing "Sailing Ships in Distance" 6 1/2" x 13" £20-30

Victorian oil on canvas "Study of Mountain Lake with Castle and Sailing Boat" 9" x 13" £20-30

David Vulliamy, watercolour "The Oak Coffer, Interior Scene of the School House Used in Thomas Hardy's
Under The Greenwood Tree" 10" x 13 1/2" £10-20

Cloke, Russian School, oil on canvas "Study of a Geranium" 9 1/2" x 7 1/2" £20-30
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897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

18th Century oil on board, study of a "Child, Dog and Jug" 6" oval £30-50

H Burton, oil on board "Mountain River at Dusk" 15" x 19" £20-30

Russian School, oil on canvas "Interior Scene" 15" x 19" indistinctly signed to bottom left hand corner £30-50

A 19th Century oil on board "Country Street Scene with Cottages and Figures" 11" x 17" £50-75

P Romier, impressionist oil on canvas "Continental Street Scene with Figures and Building in Distance" 19" x
15" £30-50

W H Constantine, watercolour drawing "Reclining Figure" 7" x 12" the reverse with East Sussex Arts Club label
£50-75

Victor M Corden, watercolour drawing "The Lone Road" the reverse with 1934 Royal Academy Exhibition label
16" x 20" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

R A Rouse, impressionist watercolour "Street with Figures" 11" x 18" signed to bottom right hand corner
£20-30

Watercolour drawing "Downland Study with Trees" 21" x 17 1/1" £20-30

A pair of oil on boards "Highland Studies of Deer" 11" x 4" indistinctly signed £20-30

George H Cook, etching "St Paul's" and 1 other by K Vernon "Guildford" 10" x 4" £30-50

A Victorian painting on glass "Ruined Castle with Balloon in Flight" 9" x 12" £20-30

A Victorian watercolour "Durham Cathedral? from a Distance" 11 1/2" x 14" £20-30

Watercolour drawing "Study of a Castle" 10" x 9" £20-30

Frank Richards, watercolour "Two Victorian Ladies Walking on a Track with Buildings" 4" x 7" £100-150

An oval coloured print "Seated Girl" contained in a decorative gilt frame 8" £15-20

An enhanced coloured print "Girl with Deer" 9 1/2 x 7" £40-50

A coloured print "Mounted Officer From the 18th Husaars" 7" x 5" £5-10

Smallfield, a pair of coloured prints "Peg Woffington and Rich" 7" x 10" and Johnson "The Sabbath Eve" 7" x
10" £30-40

A pair of 19th Century watercolour drawings "Country Tracks with Trees" 9" x 13" £30-50

2 19th Century French coloured prints "Comedies De Moliere” 9 1/2" x 11" £20-30

Eva Burton, a coloured print "Aldaniti In Retirement" signed in the margin together with blind proof stamp 13" x
15 1/2" £20-30

E H Shepherd, a monochrome print "Come on Tigger It's Easy" 16" x 13" £30-50

Limited edition monochrome print "Prague” 12 1/2" x 16 1/2" £5-10

Stella Parslow, pair of coloured prints "Reeds with Spider's Web and Reeds with Dragonfly" 4" x 3" £20-30
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922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

A Victorian watercolour drawing "Country Cottage with Figures and Chickens" 6 1/2" x 21" indistinctly signed
to bottom left hand corner, some foxing £30-50

C Tattershall Dodd, watercolour "Inveran Loch Maree" signed and dated 1870? 16" x 24", £100-150

H E Tozer, oil on board "Helford Cornwall" the reverse with James Bourlet Paris Salon label 1971, 19" x 24"
ILLUSTRATED £100-150

John Cameron, pair of humerous military watercolours "The Brigade Inspection, This Filthy Ruffian on Parade
with Unpolished Scabbard Tip" and "Six Months Later Brigade Inspection” 9" x 13" £30-50

Violet Fraser, oil on canvas "Cornfields with Cathedral in Distance" 17" x 31" £50-75

E A Schefer, pair of watercolour drawings "Steam Locomotives" 12" x 15" £400-500

A pair of Victorian oil paintings on porcelain panels "Diving Birds" 20" x 9" £40-60

Hirashige, an Oriental coloured print from the series of 100 Famous Views of Edo "13" x 9" £100-150

A watercolour "Fashion Design" dated 7/9/84 15" x 11" £20-30

H Duncan, watercolour "Country Lane Thatched Cottage and Figures" 14" x 10" £30-50

C P Williams, watercolour "Portland Bill" 7" x 10" £40-60

A pair of oil paintings on board "Kneeling Naked Ladies" 17" x 11" £20-30

A coloured print "Magic Lantern" 7" x 9 1/2" £5-10

Watercolour "Bay with Rocky Outcrop” 112 x 8" £20-30

Anthea Rich, watercolour "Garden Chiswick House" 13" x 9 1/2" £10-20

Monica Buchan, oil on canvas "Vase of Flowers" 19" x 15" £20-30

A 19th Century coloured print "Sketch From The Leamington Steeplechase" 7" x 9" £5-10

Hans Hoefer, photoworks, "Study of Birds" 16" x 15" £50-75

Impressionist oil on board "Country Scene with Downs in Distance" 9 1/2" x 11 1/2" indistinctly signed £20-30

Mahuer, oil on canvas "The Fox Hunt" 27" x 23" in a gilt frame £30-50

An enhanced print "Standing Peasant Girl" 17" x 14" £30-50

A Pears print "Bubbles" contained in a mahogany frame £10-20

Oil on canvas "Figure Driving Sheep" 22" x 30" £15-20

Sarah H and H Heller, 3 coloured fashion plates 15" x 11" contained within 1 frame £60-80

Jan Lebenstein, limited edition modern art coloured lithograph "Two Standing Figures" 13" x 8 1/2" £70-100
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947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

A Continental limited edition coloured print "Church" indistinctly signed in the margin 14" x 19" £20-30
After J Bellini, a coloured print "Le Doge Leonardo Loredang" contained in a gilt frame 19" x 13" £20-40
A pair of coloured prints "Mother and Children" 19" x 8" £20-30

Gabri, oil on canvas "Mediterranean Scene with Terrace and Yachts" 19" x 27" £30-50

Peter Lowry, watercolour "The Royal Mews Buckingham Palace" the reverse with Mall Gallery Exhibition label
1984 15 1/2" x 23" £30-50

Thomas Sidney, watercolour drawing "Lantern Hill llfracombe” 9" x 27" £60-90

Cecil Aldin, a coloured print "The Garth Hunt" 13" x 23" £30-50

Audrey Walker, a collage "Garden Patch Work" 1972 39" x 39" £20-30

A pair of coloured prints "Victorian Street and London Road Manchester" 16" x 23" £20-30
David Bosanquet, a signed print, "Take Off" 11" x 18" £20-30

H K Storie, pair of watercolour drawings "Rural River Scenes" 5 1/2" x 19" £10-20

B Shephard, 3 coloured etchings "St Stephens Church, Redcliff Church and St Pauls" 16" x 9" and 11" x 7"
£20-30

John Aldey, 4 various watercolour drawings - 3 Churches and 1 Country Lane 5" x 9", 5 1/2" x 9", 5" x 4" and
4" x 5" £30-50

Pair of watercolours "Country Scene with Windmill and Downland Scene" 8" x 11" £10-20
A gouache portrait "Noblewoman" 21" oval £150-200

E Vanni, oil on canvas, impressionist study "Moored Fishing Boats" 19" x 27" £30-50

Oil painting "Chinese Sailing Ship" and 1 other "Landscape with Pagoda" 5" oval £20-30
Chad, a humerous picture "Wot Chad Still Going Strong" dated 1982 6 1/2" x 8 1/2" £10-20

4 pencil drawings "South Dover", "View of the Mouth of the Ex from The Bevern Exmouth, South Devon",
"View of Great Malvern" and "Lyme Regis South Devon" 5" x 7" £10-20

A head and shoulders portrait "Bearded Highlander" 13" x 15" £10-20

G Kelly, a coloured print "Spanish Interior Scene with Figures" 19" x 25" with blind proof stamp, signed in the
margin £20-30

A large collage 54" x 33" £20-30

Oil on canvas "Interior Scene with Seated Mother and Child" 10" x 8" and 1 other oil on canvas "Praying
Child" 14" x 10" £10-20

An 18th Century style oil on board "Interior Scene with Seated Lady and Gentleman” 16 1/2" x 12" £5-10

John Fenwick, a set of 5 coloured hunting prints "The Meet, Thrown Off, Off to Draw, Full Cry, The Find, The
Death" 6 1/2" x 9 1/2" contained in Hogarth frames £10-20
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972 A pair of Eastern coloured prints "River with Building and River with Temple" 3" oval £20-30

973 A Chinese scroll print, birds amidst branches £10-20
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Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue

Please note all weights are approximate, watches are sold as seen and may not
be in working order

975

976

977

978

979

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

993

994

995

996

A Georgian silver vinaigrette £60-90

A pair of large pierced silver plated wine bottle cradles, raised on panelled supports 10" £350-450

An oval silver plated twin handled tea tray with gadrooned border and engraved decoration 24" and a silver
plated stand £50-75

A pair of silver plated 3 light candelabrum £20-30

A silver plated 2 bottle gun carriage bottle coaster, 13" £180-220

A part canteen of Arthur Prices silver plated flatware, contained in a mahogany canteen box £40-60

An oval silver plated twin handled galleried tea tray 24" £30-50

A pair of silver plated candlesticks with spiral decoration and detachable sconces, raised on spreading feet 5"
£15-20

A glass and silver mounted match striker Birmingham 1925 by the Goldsmiths and Silversmiths Co. 1 1/2"
£20-30

A silver cigarette case, the lid engraved the crest of The London Midland & Scottish Railway Co. and marked
Northern Counties Committee 1935, Birmingham 1932 2 ozs £30-50

A circular Danish planished silver jar and cover, the base with inscription, 7 ozs ILLUSTRATED £70-100

A Danish planished silver beaker, raised on a circular spreading foot, 2 ozs ILLUSTRATED £30-50

An oval white metal dish with bracketed border 10" together with 10 circular Danish white metal dishes with
bracketed borders £30-50

A silvered figure of a seated hedgehog 3" and do. bird 3" £20-30

A pair of Scotts silver boat shaped specimen vases, Glasgow 1928 7 ozs ILLUSTRATED £70-100

A circular pierced silver comport, raised on circular spreading foot, Sheffield 1948 7 1/2 ozs ILLUSTRATED
£100-150

An embossed Eastern white metal table centre piece incorporating a specimen vase 7" £30-50

A pair of silver plated candlesticks 8" £10-20

A carved ivory figure of a standing lady, raised on a marble base, legs f and r, £40-60

A carved ivory figure of a bird 3", claw f, £30-50

A pair of carved ivory figures of seated Deities 4 1/2", the base with seal mark £100-150

A set of 12 carved ivory cocktail sticks, raised on a stand £20-30
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997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

A pair of 19th Century circular pierced silver plated bottle coasters £80-120

An Edwardian silver 5 bar toast rack, raised on bun feet, Sheffield 1904, 1 ozs £20-30

A lady's Continental white metal cigarette case £20-30

A silver cigarette box with hinged lid marked Alexander Cup Runner Up Port Rush October 1921, of railway
interest, Birmingham 1920 3 1/2" £40-60

A modern silver miniature Jersey milk carrier, London, 2 ozs £20-40

A George lll silver mustard pot with hinged lid and blue glass liner, slight chip to liner, raised on bun feet,
London 1807 and a fiddle pattern mustard spoon, 4 1/2 ozs £60-80

A Victorian silver 5 bar toast rack raised on bun feet, Sheffield 1897, 1 ozs £20-40

An Edwardian Irish pierced silver potato ring decorated figures with goats, Dublin 1908, marked SD Neill,
complete with blue glass liner 11 ozs ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER £800-1000

A pair of circular silver plated wine bottle coasters £10-20

A pair of Oriental silver plated models of rickshaws £15-20

A circular cut glass inkwell with silver plated hinged lid 4" and a circular glass jar with silver lid 4" £30-40

A 2 piece Queen Anne style silver coffee service of waisted tapering form comprising coffee pot and hotwater
jug, London 1936 29 ozs ILLUSTRATED £300-500

A Continental mother of pearl spoon, 2 Continental enamelled salts and a shaped Dansk candle holder £20-30

A 3 piece silver condiment set comprising mustard, salt and pepper, London 1967, 3 1/2 ozs, cased £100-150

A Continental silver plated triangular shaped sauce boat £15-20

A silver plated table candle holder complete with etched glass shade £10-20

An Eastern embossed and pierced white metal dish, raised on hoof feet £30-50

A circular silver dish, London 1924 and a circular silver ashtray, 5 ozs £50-75

A silver match slip with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1923, together with a white metal and blue
enamelled spirit lighter £30-50

2 small military style silver backed hairbrushes, Birmingham 1926 and 1927 £30-50

2 circular silver salts, London 1845 and 1872, together with a silver pepperette, 6 ozs £70-100

An Edwardian silver vesta case with engraved decoration, Chester 1903 £20-30

A Continental silver sifter spoon, do. tea strainer - f, and a Continental tea strainer £20-30

2 silver salt and pepper pots, Birmingham 1937, 2 ozs £20-40

A Edwardian silver sifter spoon with bean end decoration, Sheffield 1900 1 ozs £20-30
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1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

A propelling pencil contained in a gilt case, a silver easel photograph frame Birmingham 1933 and a silver
vase 4" - marks rubbed £30-50

A silver egg cup Sheffield 1935 2 ozs and a plated egg cup £20-30

A circular silver rouge pot 1", a cut glass dressing table jar with silver lid, a boat shaped jar with lid and a
pressed glass jar with lid £30-50

A Victorian pierced silver heart shaped dish Birmingham 1894 and 2 silver napkin rings, 2 ozs £30-40
A pair of circular cut glass salts with silver mounts, London 1913 £20-30

A folding knife with steel blade and wooden handle by John Engstrom Sweden together with 2 folding fruit
knives with silver blades and mother of pearl grips £30-50

A family group - father and son, comprising a pair 3rd China War medal and British War medal to Bandsman
later Band Corporal J W Matthews - China medal named Bandsman HMS Barfleur, British War medal Royal
Marine Bandsman 194 Band Corporal J W Matthews with his Royal Marine's certificate of service together
with a group of 5 medals to J15808 A J Matthews Leading Signaller Royal Navy comprising 1914-15 Star,
British War medal, Victory medal, George V Jubilee medal and George V Naval Long Service Good Conduct
metal to M.36839 A W Matthews Petty Officer HMS London, later commissioned, together with a group of
miniature medals, copy telegram, a photograph of James Matthews gravestone and various photographs of
the recipient in uniform, naval buttons and a Bandsman badge £400-600

A group of 4 medals to 21655 Bombardier later Station Officer H G Woods Royal Field Artillery comprising
1914-15 Star, British War medal, Victory medal, George VI Borough Polytechnic medal, reputedly killed in
WWII £75-100

A 1918-1964 RAF General Service medal, 2nd issue, 1 bar Malaya to 3510580 SAC D H Dearing Royal Air
Force, complete with original cardboard box and receipt £30-50

A group of 3 medals comprising 1939-45 Star, France & Germany Star and Defence medal £20-30

A Woman's voluntary service Long Service medal, boxed, a United Nation's medal and a British Red Cross
medal £20-30

2 1939-1945 Stars, Africa Star, Defence medal and a pair mounted Defence and War medal £20-30

A Prisoner of War pair of medals comprising British War medal and Victory medal to GS-25819 Pte. C M
Smith Royal Fusiliers together with a Buckingham Palace letter dated 1918 referring to capture and
hardships, a Protection Certificate and a Certificate of Identity 1916, a Railway Warrant marked B Group
POW Reception Camp, Pay Allowance book and a Demobilisation and Civil Employment pamphlet £50-75

A silver gilt and enamelled Ancient Order of Foresters jewel £20-30

A silver gilt Royal Arch chapter jewel £20-30

A gilt metal and enamelled Royal Order of Scotland breast jewel £5-10
9 silver gilt and enamelled Masonic charity jewels £130-180

2 Masonic gilt metal and enamel charity jewels £5-10

2 Royal Order of Scotland Baldrick sashes £20-30
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1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

34 various gilt metal and enamelled Masonic charity jewels £40-60

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising a silver gilt Grand Officer's collar jewel, collar, full dress apron,
undress apron - Grand Standard Bearer £30-50

A quantity of Royal Antediluvian Order of Buffalo's regalia comprising apron marked Queen Elizabeth no.
8976, a pair of gauntlets, sash and chain £150-200

A Royal Antediluvian Order of Buffalo's sash Nights Chapter no. 261 £30-50

A quantity of Royal Arch Masonic regalia comprising Provincial Grand Officer's apron, sash, collar and collar
jewel, Grand Scribe Hampshire and Isle of Wight £10-20

A quantity of various Ancient and Accepted Rites regalia comprising 3 Rose Croix 18th Degree collars and 2
30th Degree collarettes £30-50

A quantity of various Royal Order of Scotland Regalia comprising apron and 2 Baldrick Sashes £30-50

A quantity of various Masonic regalia comprising a Master Mason's apron, a Mark Master Mason's collar and 4
Royal Arch sashes £20-30

4 various medallions £20-30

2 George V silver 1935 Silver Jubilee medallions £20-30
16 various enamelled bowling badges £15-20

15 various enamelled bowling badges 15-20 £15-20

A collection of medallions etc £20-30

A WWII British War medal together with a George V Jubilee medal presented by Provst of the Borough of
Kelso and a collection of various crown £20-30

A collection of various staybright badges and buttons £20-30

3 gilt metal and enamelled Masonic charity jewels, a gilt metal and enamelled Ancient Order of Oddfellows
jewel and other Coronation medals etc £20-30

A circular bronze plaque marked Danti Alighieri £20-30

7 various medallions £5-10

A pair of American epaulettes together with various American ribbons etc £20-30

A Royal Naval Auxiliary Service cap badge together with a collection of various badges £30-40
4 silver ashtrays in the form of Trumps marked 925 £20-30

An embossed gilt metal vesta case decorated a horseman £50-75

A silver vesta case, a Sterling vesta case, a plated vesta case, a white metal box with hinged lid and a plated
lighter £60-80

A silver Brandy decanter label Birmingham 1974 £20-30
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1065 A Victorian silver handled table brush London 1896 and an Edwardian ditto London 1907 £40-60

1066 3 silver napkin rings, 2 ozs £30-40

1067 3 silver cased propelling pencils £30-40

1068 A pair of pierced silver plated fish servers £20-30

1069 A circular carved Oriental "jade" panel depicting dragons 5" £1400-180

1070 4 Edwardian silver coffee spoons, London 1900 and 6 silver plated coffee spoons £20-30

1071  Acircular silver ashtray £10-20

1072 A pair of Rococo style silver plated candlesticks 11" £20-30

1073  Asilver plated and enamelled match slip marked TSS Ulysses, an Eastern ashtray, 2 WMF dishes with
bracketed borders 4" and a silver plated salver £20-30

1074 A cut glass silver bowl the rim marked Presented to The Rev. F A Wilkinson by the Members of the Hollywood
Cricket and Hockey Club on the occasion of his leaving for England June 1921, 8" £30-50

1075 2 silver handled shoe horns, do. glove stretchers and button hook £20-30

1076  An engraved silver plated coffee pot, do. twin handled cream jug and a circular pierced silver plated dish
£20-30

1077 A silver plated cocktail shaker and a silver plated candlestick £10-20

1078 An Art Deco oval leather box fitted 3 coloured glass scent bottles with plated tops £20-30

1079 2 sets of 6 silver teaspoons, Sheffield 1934 by Mappin & Webb, 4 1/2 ozs, both cased £50-75

1080 4 silver plated egg cups £10-20

1081 A circular pierced silver plated dish frame, do. butter dish, 4 coasters, dish and a wine coaster £20-30

1082 A set of 6 silver coffee spoons, Birmingham 1938, 1 ozs, cased £20-30

1083 An oval silver plated meat platter with bracketed border 16", a circular dish with bracketed border 11" and a
pierced circular silver plated dish £20-30

1084  An ostrich feather fan £10-20

1085 A pair of Adams style silver plated candlesticks 8" £10-20

1086 A silver plated sauce boat, a pair of do. napkin rings, do. sugar sifter and a straw work box £10-20

1087 A lady's white gold solitaire dress ring set a diamond, approx 0.58ct £520-620

1088 A lady's white gold dress ring set an oval cut sapphire surrounded by diamonds £450-500

1089 A lady's dress ring set 3 white stones £40-60
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1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

A lady's yellow gold dress ring set a row of diamonds supported by baguette cut rubies £350-400

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a solitaire diamond, approx. 1.5ct £1800-222

A lady's yellow gold dress ring set a square cut emerald surrounded by diamonds £450-500

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a diamond surrounded by 8 bars of diamonds in the form of a star,
approx 1.61ct £1800-220

A lady's suite of gold jewellery comprising dress ring set an oval cut sapphire supported by diamonds, do.
pendant and do. earrings, with certificate of valuation, £700-800

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set a solitaire diamond, approx 0.98ct, £950-1150

An 18ct white gold or platinum cluster dress ring set numerous diamonds supported by sapphires £100-150

An oval gold ring set an intaglio cut seal in the form of a naked lady £50-75

A lady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set diamonds and baguette cut rubies, approx 0.51ct £430-480

An 18ct yellow gold dress ring in the form of a human skull set diamonds £280-320

An 18ct yellow gold dress ring set 4 square cut rubies supported by diamonds £600-700

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a large oval cut tanzanite approx 10.20ct surrounded by diamonds,
approx 1.80ct £4000-500

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 5 square cut diamonds, approx 1.60ct £1800-220

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a square cut emerald approx 2.85ct surrounded by diamonds approx
0.75ct £1500-180

A lady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set 3 circular diamonds and with 6 diamonds to the shoulders, approx
2.01ct £1700-200

A lady's 18ct gold dress ring in the form of a heart set diamonds £230-280

A 1l4ct white gold dress ring set a circular cut ruby surrounded by numerous diamonds £550-650

A pair of claw set diamond ear studs, approx 0.36 £320-360

A gold charm in the form of a pig set diamonds and with ruby set eyes £220-260

A Military issue silver open faced pocket watch by the Goldsmiths and Silversmiths Company with enamelled
dial and Roman numerals the reverse with broad arrow marked RA contained in a silver case, London 1916
£30-50

A silver double Albert curb link watch chain hung a medallion £30-50

A 9ct gold St Christopher medal £20-40

A 9ct gold half sovereign mount £30-50

An open faced pocket watch with enamelled dial and Roman numerals by White Brothers, contained in a
silver case £30-50
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1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138

1139

A solitaire diamond pendant hung on a fine gold chain £500-600

A collection of gilt metal dress rings £10-20

A Waterman fountain pen contained in an 18ct gold case £100-150

A gentleman's wristwatch with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in a silver case £100-150

A 9ct gold wedding band together with a belcher link chain £50-75

A gilt metal bracelet £30-50

A silver bracelet marked Tiffany £40-60

A novelty pocket watch made for Dunlop in the form of a tyre £30-50

A silver curb link charm bracelet hung numerous charms £30-50

A lady's Vesta cocktail wristwatch contained in a marcasite case £15-20

A gentleman's Ingasol Triumph wristwatch and a lady's Oris wristwatch £10-20

A 9ct gold St Christopher medal, a gilt metal Russian wedding band and a quantity of various gilt chains
£30-50

A gold flat link bracelet, a gilt brooch and various earrings £20-30

A cameo brooch, 1 other brooch and an enamelled 1977 Silver Jubilee crown £20-30

A pearl necklace and matching bracelet with silver clasps £35-45

A gentleman's Rolex perpetual day/date wristwatch with two colour metal strap £1200-150

A rope of cultured pearls £120-150

A string of "malachite” beads £20-30

2 glass bead necklaces £10-20

2 strings of coral beads and a pair of coral earrings £20-30

A pendant in the form of a dragonfly set rubies, sapphires, aquamarine and diamonds approx 3ct £1350-180

A 9ct gold St Christopher medal and a gold identity bracelet £50-75

A gold signet ring, a gold dress ring cut and 2 other rings £30-50

A 9ct gold cigarette holder together with a gilt framed pendant decorated the Holy Family £40-60

A gilt metal chain etc £20-30

A choker of 3 rows cultured pearls with sterling clasp £180-220
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1140 A string of green hardstone beads £30-50

1141  Asilver bracelet, 3 silver rings and various silver costume jewellery £20-40

1142 A gilt metal brooch, a cameo pendant hung on a gilt chain and a small collection of gilt metal costume
jewellery £15-20

1143 A silver spoon to commemorate the Queens 1977 Silver Jubilee, a silver St Christopher and other silver
jewellery £20-30

1144 A silver snooker medallion, 2 silver St Christopher medals, a silver Beaver pendant, a heart pendant and a
silver and enamelled Kiwi brooch £20-30

1145 A lady's Corvette wristwatch contained in a gold case £40-60

1146 A silver bangle and a pierced white metal bracelet £15-20

1147 A quantity of silver costume jewellery £20-30

1148 A quantity of various costume jewellery £20-30

1149 A collection of costume jewellery £15-20

1150 A collection of costume jewellery £20-40

1151 A collection of gilt metal chains £20-30

1152 A collection of wristwatches £10-20

1153 A collection of costume jewellery £15-20

1154 A collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1155 A collection of costume jewellery £15-20

1156 A blue crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1157 A collection of various wristwatches £20-30

1158 A set of 5 gilt metal and pearl finished buttons, cased £20-30

1159 An Onoto The Pen fountain pen, a black Waterman 3 fountain pen, The Croxley Pen, a Sheaffer fountain pen
with 14ct gold nib and 2 propelling pencils £20-30

1160 A quantity of various costume jewellery £20-30

1161 A blue crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

1162 A quantity of costume jewellery £20-30

1163 A quantity of costume jewellery £20-30

1164 A collection of filigree costume jewellery and a small collection of wristwatches £20-30
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1165

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1189

1190

A 9ct gold wedding band and 2 9ct gold dress ring £40-60

An open faced pocket watch by Waltham contained in a silver case £50-75

A lady's gold cased wristwatch with integral bracelet and 1 other gold cased wristwatch £50-75
A gold stick pin and a small quantity of costume jewellery £20-30

A silver Sherry decanter label to commemorate the 1977 Queens Silver Jubilee, with Jubilee hallmark, 1 ozs
£15-20

A silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration, Chester, 2 ozs £20-30

An engraved silver locket hung on a fine silver chain £15-20

2 lady's 9ct gold signet rings £30-50

6 silver coffee spoons, Birmingham 1926 1 ozs £20-30

A 2 piece silver christening set with fork and spoon, Sheffield 1926 and 1929, 2 ozs, cased £30-50

6 silver plated fish knives with mother of pearl handles and 5 ditto forks - 2 f, and a bread fork with mother of
pearl handle £20-30

10 various Danish stylish silver plated and enamelled candle holders £20-30
A Danish silver plated and enamelled bowl 5", 4 ditto salts and 3 dishes £20-30
A collection of various enamelled and other souvenir spoons £10-20

A modern black Parker Duofold fountain pen with 18ct gold nib, boxed, a Parker Sonnet-Signia 88 fountain pen
and a roller ball ben, boxed and 3 Parker ballpoint pes £20-30

A set of 6 silver plated grapefruit spoons cased, a set of 12 silver plated fish knives and forks, an Old English
pattern table spoon and a Queens pattern jam spoon £20-30

A set of 6 silver coffee spoons, Birmingham 1972, 1 ozs, cased £20-30

A Parker 17 fountain pen, a Senato-shorthand fountain pen, a black Parker fountain pen, a green Platignum
fountain pen and a Spani Inoxcrom fountain pen £15-20

2 stop watches contained in chrome cases £15-20

2 Continental white metal spoons and a fork £20-30

A silver easel photograph frame 5" x 3 1/2" and a silver covered Common Book of Prayer £20-30
An Empire pattern corkscrew by J Heeley & Sons and other curios £20-30

A quantity of various Continental silver plated flatware £20-30

4 1996 silver proof ?1 coins and an Isle of Man silver proof ?1 coin, 2 1997 silver proof 50 pence pieces, a
1998 silver 50 pence piece, a silver proof 5 pence piece and 2 1990 silver proof ?5 coins £100-150

A 2007 ?5 coin, a 2002 Golden Jubilee commemorative medal, a 2007 Diamond Wedding medal and two ?1
notes £10-20
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1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

2 early silver pennies £20-30

A George V 1928 shilling and a collection of other silver coins £20-30

A tin box containing a small collection of coins £10-20

A George V 1935 crown together with a George V 1935 Coronation medallion £10-20

A collection of various crowns £20-30

A 1970 proof set of coins, do. 1980, do. 1976 for Tuvalu, 2 1982 proof sets of coins etc £20-30

10 various proof sets of American sets of coins - 1974, 2 x 1976, 1977-1983 and a 1973 Netherlands crown
£20-30

A collection of various foreign coins £30-50

5 miniature gold coins contained in a mahogany case £50-75

A collection of copper coins £10-20

An early black and white photograph together with a collection of crowns £5-10

An Antique silver bottom marked Old English pattern spoon with bead work decoration and 4 similar George
IV silver table spoons, London 1822 9 ozs £150-200

10 Edwardian silver fiddle pattern pudding spoons, London 1900, 14 1/2 ozs £200-300
A set of 11 Victorian silver fiddle pattern teaspoons, London 1885, 9 ozs £200-300

5 George lll Scots silver fiddle pattern pudding spoons, Edinburgh 1786, 7 ozs £120-180
An Oriental dagger with 7 1/2" blade contained in a carved ivory sheath £30-50

A blue crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A box of various costume jewellery £20-40

A collection of various wristwatches £20-30

A ring bind album of various coins £30-40

A bronze figure of a pug dog 4", a white metal plaque 4", 8 various coins, a "Jade" necklet, a seal, 2 wooden
Netsukes, and other curios £20-40

3 crowns, a silver brooch decorated an owl etc £5-10

A Victorian mahogany vanity box with hinged lid fitted a mirror, the interior containing 3 cut glass bottles with
silver plated lids, 2 cut glass bottles and a pair of scissors £30-50

A fob watch contained in a white metal case together with a silver caddy spoon £30-50

A quantity of various coins £10-20
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1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

1221

1222

1223

1224

An oval wicker basket containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

A rectangular silver plated twin handled dish, do. Jersey milk carrier and cream jug £20-30

A circular 3 piece silver plated tea service with demi-reeded decoration comprising teapot, sugar bowl and milk
jug together with a silver plated tray with bracketed border £20-30

A silver plated twin handled tray with bracketed border and a circular silver plated salver with wavy and pierced
border £15-20

A teak coin collector's cabinet, the interior fitted 14 drawers enclosed by panelled doors 9 1/2" £50-75

A Britannia metal teapot with demi-reeded decoration and a collection of silver plated items £10-20

A silver backed dressing table mirror and a collection of plated items £20-30

A white metal trinket box in the form of an elephant 2", do. gazelle and do. fish £20-30

A silver plated twin handled ice pail with hinged lid £10-20

Page 53/53


http://www.tcpdf.org

